
NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-AB2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

BIOLOGY 

OF 

INHERITA

BIOLOGY 

OF 

INHERITA

METABOLI

SM

METABOLI

SM 

PRACTICAL

ANIMAL  

CELL 

CULTURE-P

ANIMAL  

CELL 

CULTURE-P

GENETIC 

ENGINEERI

NG

GENETIC 

ENGINEERI

NG 

ANALYTICA

L 

TECHNIQU

ANALYTICA

L 

TECHNIQU

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

241058 MEENUGA SNEHA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A A O A+ O B+ O B+ A+

241059 RAMAVATH MOHAN NAIK Telugu Pass A B+ A O A O A+ O O O B+ O

241060 CHAPIRI VISHNU VARDHAN Telugu F:4 B B+ AB F B A B A+ B F B F

241061 JENNE NAGARJUNA Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ A A O A A B A+

241062 RAYALASEEMA LEPAKSHI Telugu F:5 F C B F B+ F B A B F B F

241063 GUTHIKONDA RAMAMOHAN Telugu F:5 C B B+ F B+ F B+ F B F B F

241064 HANUMAPURAM VINOD Telugu F:1 B B B+ O B+ A A A+ B A+ B+ F

241066 NAGARAJU GARI RUDRESH Telugu F:3 B+ B+ A F A A+ B+ F B+ A B+ F

241067 YELLURI SAI RATNAKAR Sanskrit F:3 P B B A B+ F B+ A+ B F B F

241068 BOYA GANESH Telugu F:6 F B B F B+ F B+ F B F B+ F

241069 S IDREES BASHA URDU F:4 C C B+ F B+ F A A+ A F B+ F

241072 PUJARI NAGIREDDY Telugu F:2 B+ B B+ F A O B+ F A O A+

241073 SHAIK MABU Telugu Pass B B B+ O B+ O B+ O B+ O B+ A+

241074 RAMAVATH DAMODHARNAIK Sanskrit Pass B+ C B+ O B+ O A A+ A O B+ A+

241075 S AZMATH HUSSAIN Hindi Pass B B+ B+ O B+ O A O A O B+ O

241076 HAJI MOHAMMED HUSSAIN Hindi F:1 B B B+ F A O B+ A+ B O B+ A

241077 KATTUBADI MAHAMMAD HARIF Sanskrit F:1 B B+ B+ F B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ O B O

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-AB2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

Practicals Theory Practicals

241058 MEENUGA SNEHA Telugu Pass

241059 RAMAVATH MOHAN NAIK Telugu Pass

241060 CHAPIRI VISHNU VARDHAN Telugu F:4

241061 JENNE NAGARJUNA Telugu F:1 B+ F

241062 RAYALASEEMA LEPAKSHI Telugu F:5

241063 GUTHIKONDA RAMAMOHAN Telugu F:5

241064 HANUMAPURAM VINOD Telugu F:1

241066 NAGARAJU GARI RUDRESH Telugu F:3

241067 YELLURI SAI RATNAKAR Sanskrit F:3

241068 BOYA GANESH Telugu F:6

241069 S IDREES BASHA URDU F:4

241072 PUJARI NAGIREDDY Telugu F:2 A+

241073 SHAIK MABU Telugu Pass

241074 RAMAVATH DAMODHARNAIK Sanskrit Pass

241075 S AZMATH HUSSAIN Hindi Pass

241076 HAJI MOHAMMED HUSSAIN Hindi F:1

241077 KATTUBADI MAHAMMAD HARIF Sanskrit F:1

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

BIOLOGY 

OF 

INHERITA

BIOLOGY 

OF 

INHERITA

METABOLI

SM

METABOLI

SM 

PRACTICAL

ANIMAL  

CELL 

CULTURE-P

ANIMAL  

CELL 

CULTURE-P

GENETIC 

ENGINEERI

NG

GENETIC 

ENGINEERI

NG 

ANALYTICA

L 

TECHNIQU

ANALYTICA

L 

TECHNIQU

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

241078 BANDARU PRAVEEN KUMAR Hindi F:1 P B+ B O B+ O A A B+ A+ B F

241079 DIDDIKUNTA SAI Sanskrit F:3 P B+ B+ F B+ A+ B+ A B F B F
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PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

Practicals Theory Practicals

241078 BANDARU PRAVEEN KUMAR Hindi F:1

241079 DIDDIKUNTA SAI Sanskrit F:3



NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-B2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

PLANT 

PATHOLOG

Y & PLANT 

PLANT 

PATHOLOG

Y & PLANT 

PLANT 

BREEDING

PLANT 

BREEDING 

PRACTICAL

PLANT 

BIOTECHN

OLOGY

PLANT 

BIOTECHN

OLOGY 

AN 

INTRODUC

TION TO 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

241080 MAJJARI ADILAKSHMI Telugu Pass A B+ A A+ A O A O A O

241081 SOLLAPURAM BHANU PRAKASH Telugu Pass A B+ B+ A+ A O A A+ A+ A+ B+ O

241082 KURUBA SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass A B A O A O A A+ A+ O

241083 CHAKALI VENKATESULU Telugu F:4 B+ C B+ F A A+ A F A+ F

241085 MALA SRAVANTHI Telugu F:3 A B A F O O A+ F A+ F A O

241087 KAKARLATHOTA SREEKANTH Telugu Pass A B+ A+ O A+ O O O A+ O O O

241088 ADIANDHRA MANIKANTA Telugu F:5 A A A F A+ F A+ F A+ F

241090 SADAGALA BHAVANI Telugu Pass A B+ A+ A A+ O A+ A A+ A+

241091 NADIMIDODDI PRABHAS Telugu F:1 A A B+ A+ B+ O A F A+ O A O

241092 E ANOOP Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

241093 YELLUTLA VAMSI KRISHNA Telugu F:4 A C B+ F A A+ A F A F

241095 RAKETLA BHARATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 A B+ B+ F B+ A B+ A B+ F B+ O

241096 BOYA JAYAKISHOR Telugu Pass B B+ B+ O A O A+ O B+ O

241097 H K VISHNU Telugu F:3 B+ B B+ F A A+ A+ F B+ F B+ O

241098 KOLLAPPAGARI CHANDRA 

SHEKAR

Telugu F:3 A B B+ F B+ A+ A F A+ O

241099 NANAVATH VINOD KUMAR 

NAIK

Telugu F:3 A B B+ F B+ A+ A F A F B A+

241100 BUDUMAPPA GARI MIRIYAMI Telugu F:4 B C B+ F B+ O B+ F B+ F B F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-B2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

241080 MAJJARI ADILAKSHMI Telugu Pass B+ O

241081 SOLLAPURAM BHANU PRAKASH Telugu Pass

241082 KURUBA SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass A+ A+

241083 CHAKALI VENKATESULU Telugu F:4 B F

241085 MALA SRAVANTHI Telugu F:3

241087 KAKARLATHOTA SREEKANTH Telugu Pass

241088 ADIANDHRA MANIKANTA Telugu F:5 A F

241090 SADAGALA BHAVANI Telugu Pass A+ A+

241091 NADIMIDODDI PRABHAS Telugu F:1

241092 E ANOOP Telugu F:1 A F

241093 YELLUTLA VAMSI KRISHNA Telugu F:4 B+ F

241095 RAKETLA BHARATH KUMAR Telugu F:2

241096 BOYA JAYAKISHOR Telugu Pass B+ O

241097 H K VISHNU Telugu F:3

241098 KOLLAPPAGARI CHANDRA 

SHEKAR

Telugu F:3 B+ F

241099 NANAVATH VINOD KUMAR 

NAIK

Telugu F:3

241100 BUDUMAPPA GARI MIRIYAMI Telugu F:4

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

PLANT 

PATHOLOG

Y & PLANT 

PLANT 

PATHOLOG

Y & PLANT 

PLANT 

BREEDING

PLANT 

BREEDING 

PRACTICAL

PLANT 

BIOTECHN

OLOGY

PLANT 

BIOTECHN

OLOGY 

AN 

INTRODUC

TION TO 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

241103 NADIMIDODDI NIKSHITH 

KUMAR

Telugu F:3 C B+ B+ F B+ A+ A+ F A F B O

241105 TAPILAMUTHI SASIKALA Telugu Pass A A+ A+ O O O A+ A A+ O B+ O

241106 EDIGA THIPPE SWAMY Telugu F:2 A B+ A+ F A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ F

241108 BADIGA JAGADISH Telugu F:2 C A A F A+ A+ A A A+ F B+

241109 BASETTI HARIPRASAD Telugu F:1 C B A O A O A F A+ O

241110 KURUBA SANDHYA Telugu Pass A A O O O O O O O O

241111 BADIGE TEJASWINI Telugu Pass A+ A O O O O O O O O O O

241112 PINJARI SHAIKSHAVALI Telugu F:1 C AB O O O O A+ O A+ O A O

241116 NEELIPOGULA RAVINDRA BABU Telugu F:3 B P B F B+ A+ B F B+ F B A+

241117 MANGALA BALAJI Telugu Pass B+ B+ O O O O A+ O A+ O
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PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

PLANT 

PROPAGAT

ION 

Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

241103 NADIMIDODDI NIKSHITH 

KUMAR

Telugu F:3

241105 TAPILAMUTHI SASIKALA Telugu Pass

241106 EDIGA THIPPE SWAMY Telugu F:2 A+ O

241108 BADIGA JAGADISH Telugu F:2

241109 BASETTI HARIPRASAD Telugu F:1 B A

241110 KURUBA SANDHYA Telugu Pass O O

241111 BADIGE TEJASWINI Telugu Pass

241112 PINJARI SHAIKSHAVALI Telugu F:1

241116 NEELIPOGULA RAVINDRA BABU Telugu F:3

241117 MANGALA BALAJI Telugu Pass A O



NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-C2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

ORGANIC 

CHEMISTR

Y

ORGANIC 

CHEMISTR

Y 

PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTR

Y-I

PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTR

Y-I 

PHYSICAL 

& 

INORGANI

PHYSICAL 

& 

INORGANI

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

AN 

INTRODUC

TION TO 

GROUP 

THEORY

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals

240901 CHAKALI VINOD KUMAR Telugu F:7 F P B F F F F A C F C F

240903 N AJAY Telugu F:1 C B+ O A+ A A+ A F A A+

240904 RAMESH GARI DINESH Telugu F:3 A B A+ F A F A F A A+

240905 DEVARA SIDDARTHA Telugu F:3 A C O F A F A+ A+ A+ A

240906 JERRIPOTHULA SANTHOSH 

KUMAR

Telugu F:5 P A A+ F B F B A+ A F

240907 BATTINI NIKITHA Telugu Pass B+ A O O B+ O A O A+ O B+

240908 GORLA ABHILASH Telugu F:3 B+ B A+ F C F B+ O B A B+ F

240909 VAKIDE SHANMUKHARAMNATH Telugu F:1 B+ B+ O A+ B+ F B+ A+ A A+

240910 YALAMAJINTHALA 

CHAMUNDESWARI

Telugu Pass B+ B+ O A+ A A+ B A+ A O

240911 RACHERLA MOUNIKA Telugu F:3 B+ B+ A+ A+ C F B F B F

240912 VALLURU NANDU Telugu F:2 A B+ A A+ C F B A+ B F B+ A+

240914 AEGGIREDDY GOVARDHAN 

REDDY

Telugu F:1 P B A+ A+ A O B F B A+ C O

240917 EDIGA ANUSHA Telugu F:12 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

240918 VADUGURU NIVEDITHA Telugu Pass A A O O O O O O O O

240919 POTLUR RUHINA Hindi Pass A+ B+ O O O O O O O O

240920 AMBARAPU NAGENDRA Telugu F:2 B+ B+ A+ F B+ F B+ O A A+ B+

240921 BEREELA PRUTHVI CHARAN Telugu F:4 C B+ A F C F B A+ B+ F B F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-C2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

OPTICS OPTICS 

PRACTICAL

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

240901 CHAKALI VINOD KUMAR Telugu F:7

240903 N AJAY Telugu F:1 B+ O

240904 RAMESH GARI DINESH Telugu F:3 A O

240905 DEVARA SIDDARTHA Telugu F:3 B F

240906 JERRIPOTHULA SANTHOSH 

KUMAR

Telugu F:5 F F

240907 BATTINI NIKITHA Telugu Pass

240908 GORLA ABHILASH Telugu F:3

240909 VAKIDE SHANMUKHARAMNATH Telugu F:1 B+ O

240910 YALAMAJINTHALA 

CHAMUNDESWARI

Telugu Pass B+ O

240911 RACHERLA MOUNIKA Telugu F:3 B+ O

240912 VALLURU NANDU Telugu F:2

240914 AEGGIREDDY GOVARDHAN 

REDDY

Telugu F:1

240917 EDIGA ANUSHA Telugu F:12 AB AB

240918 VADUGURU NIVEDITHA Telugu Pass O O

240919 POTLUR RUHINA Hindi Pass B+ O

240920 AMBARAPU NAGENDRA Telugu F:2

240921 BEREELA PRUTHVI CHARAN Telugu F:4

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

ORGANIC 

CHEMISTR

Y

ORGANIC 

CHEMISTR

Y 

PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTR

Y-I

PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTR

Y-I 

PHYSICAL 

& 

INORGANI

PHYSICAL 

& 

INORGANI

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

AN 

INTRODUC

TION TO 

GROUP 

THEORY

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals

240922 KURUBA ABHINAYA SRI Telugu Pass B+ B+ A+ A+ A A B O A+ A+

240926 KURLI MADAN MOHAN Telugu Pass B+ B+ A+ A+ A A B+ O A A

240927 SEEMA KUMAR Telugu F:5 C C B+ F F F C F C F

240928 BIJJE DIVAKAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ B O

240929 DEVATHI SUVARSHITHA Hindi Pass C B+ A+ O O O A O A+ O

240931 POSA PADMAVATHI Hindi Pass A B O A B+ A+ B+ O A+ O

240932 NARASAPURAM ARUNA KUMARI Telugu F:2 C B A A+ B F C A+ B F B+ A+

240933 YAGGADI BASAVARAJU Telugu F:4 B B B+ F F F C A C F B

240934 PATAPPA GARI MAHANTHESH Telugu F:2 C B A F A F A+ A+ A A+

240935 BOYA PURUSHOTHAM Telugu F:7 P C B+ AB F AB C AB B AB

240939 JALATAPPA GARI VAMSHI Hindi Pass B+ B O O O O A+ O O A+

240940 BUDAGAJANGAM MAHESH Telugu F:7 P C B+ F C F F F F F

240941 GANGAVARAM MATAM MANOJ 

KUMAR

Telugu F:4 B+ C A F C F B+ F B+ F B+
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OPTICS OPTICS 

PRACTICAL

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

240922 KURUBA ABHINAYA SRI Telugu Pass B+ O

240926 KURLI MADAN MOHAN Telugu Pass B+ A+

240927 SEEMA KUMAR Telugu F:5 B A+

240928 BIJJE DIVAKAR Telugu Pass B+ O

240929 DEVATHI SUVARSHITHA Hindi Pass B+ O

240931 POSA PADMAVATHI Hindi Pass B+ O

240932 NARASAPURAM ARUNA KUMARI Telugu F:2

240933 YAGGADI BASAVARAJU Telugu F:4

240934 PATAPPA GARI MAHANTHESH Telugu F:2 A O

240935 BOYA PURUSHOTHAM Telugu F:7 F AB

240939 JALATAPPA GARI VAMSHI Hindi Pass B+ O

240940 BUDAGAJANGAM MAHESH Telugu F:7 B F

240941 GANGAVARAM MATAM MANOJ 

KUMAR

Telugu F:4



NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-CS2HA REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

DATA 

STRUCTUR

ES USING 

DATA 

STRUCTUR

ES USING 

COMPUTER 

ORGANIZA

TION

COMPUTER 

ORGANIZA

TION 

OPERATIN

G 

SYSTEMS

OPERATIN

G 

SYSTEMS 

AN 

INTRODUC

TION TO 

GROUP 

THEORY

OPTICS OPTICS 

PRACTICAL

SEMICOND

UCTOR 

DEVICE & 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory

240805 NARASIMHA MURTHY GARI 

THANUJA

Telugu Pass A B A O A+ O A O A+ O A+

240806 SHAIK MOHAMMED MAAJ URDU F:6 C B+ C F C F C F C F F F

240808 THALARI JANPALNAIDU Telugu F:5 A B B F B F B F B+ F

240809 PATAN INTHIYAZ KHAN Sanskrit F:6 B B C F C F C F C F

240810 SAREDDY RAJAREDDY Sanskrit F:8 C B+ C F F F F F C F F

240811 VADITYA DIVYA BAI Telugu Pass P B A A A A+ B+ A B A B+

240812 HARIJANA RAMESH Telugu F:6 B B C AB C AB C AB C F

240813 TALARI LIKHITH KUMAR Telugu F:2 P B+ B A+ B A+ B A+ B A+

240814 MUSALAPPAGARI VARSHITHA Telugu F:4 P B B F B A B F C A F F

240815 BANDARU PRASANNA Telugu F:1 B+ B B A+ B A+ B A+ B A+

240816 DEVANGA KARNA HARI JYOTHI Sanskrit F:1 A B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A A+

240817 SETTYPALLI BHARATH KUMAR 

REDDY

Sanskrit F:5 B B C F B F B F C F

240818 DASARI SINDHUJA Telugu F:1 B+ B A O A A+ A A A A+ A F

240819 YELLANURU SIRISHA Telugu F:1 B+ B A O A+ O A O B+ O

240820 P SHEEBA RANI Sanskrit Pass O C A O A+ O A A A O

240821 MADIGA VAISHNAVI Telugu Pass A A B+ O A O B+ O A O B+

240822 BOYA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu F:1 A+ A A A A A+ A F B+ A B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-CS2HA REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

SEMICOND

UCTOR 

DEVICE & 

STATISTIC

AL 

METHODS

STATISTIC

AL 

METHODS 

Practicals Theory Practicals

240805 NARASIMHA MURTHY GARI 

THANUJA

Telugu Pass

240806 SHAIK MOHAMMED MAAJ URDU F:6

240808 THALARI JANPALNAIDU Telugu F:5 B+ F

240809 PATAN INTHIYAZ KHAN Sanskrit F:6 F F

240810 SAREDDY RAJAREDDY Sanskrit F:8 F

240811 VADITYA DIVYA BAI Telugu Pass

240812 HARIJANA RAMESH Telugu F:6 F F

240813 TALARI LIKHITH KUMAR Telugu F:2 F F

240814 MUSALAPPAGARI VARSHITHA Telugu F:4

240815 BANDARU PRASANNA Telugu F:1 B+ F

240816 DEVANGA KARNA HARI JYOTHI Sanskrit F:1 A F

240817 SETTYPALLI BHARATH KUMAR 

REDDY

Sanskrit F:5 B F

240818 DASARI SINDHUJA Telugu F:1

240819 YELLANURU SIRISHA Telugu F:1 B+ F

240820 P SHEEBA RANI Sanskrit Pass A A+

240821 MADIGA VAISHNAVI Telugu Pass

240822 BOYA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu F:1

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

DATA 

STRUCTUR

ES USING 

DATA 

STRUCTUR

ES USING 

COMPUTER 

ORGANIZA

TION

COMPUTER 

ORGANIZA

TION 

OPERATIN

G 

SYSTEMS

OPERATIN

G 

SYSTEMS 

AN 

INTRODUC

TION TO 

GROUP 

THEORY

OPTICS OPTICS 

PRACTICAL

SEMICOND

UCTOR 

DEVICE & 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory

240823 NICHENAMETLA DHEERAJ Sanskrit F:1 A B A O A O A O A O

240824 PATRA GOVARDHAN Sanskrit F:1 A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A+

240825 GUTTALASANDU SIVAPRASAD 

REDDY

Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O B+ O B+ O B O

240826 MADIGA ANITHA Telugu Pass A+ B+ A+ O A+ O A+ O A+ O B+

240828 KODAMALA SUBHASH Telugu F:1 B+ B A O A O A O A O

240830 KURUBA MOHAN Telugu F:6 B C C F C F C F C F F F

240831 BESTHA MAHESH BABU Telugu F:1 C B+ B A B A B A B+ A F

240832 CHAKALI AMRUTHA Telugu Pass A B A O A+ A+ A O A+ O

240833 S NAGALAKSHMI Telugu F:1 A+ B+ B+ F A A+ B+ A+ A A+ A

240834 KOMALI AKBAR BASHA Telugu F:1 A B+ A O A O B+ O B+ O

240835 GOLLA SAMBASIVA Telugu F:6 B+ B B F B F B F B F F F

240836 KENGA OBANNA GARI OBANNA Telugu F:5 B+ B+ C F B F B F C F B+ F

240837 KODUMURU UJWALA SRI Sanskrit F:3 A B+ A A+ A F B+ F A A+

240838 EERANNA GARI POORNIMA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B O B+ A+ B+ O B+ A+ A

240839 NANDAGIRI NAGA PRAVALIKA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O A A+ B+ O B+ A+

240840 KENCHAPPA GARI NAVEEN 

KUMAR

Telugu F:4 P C C F C F B F B F B

240842 KANEKAL HASEENABI Sanskrit Pass B B+ A O A+ O A O A+ O B+

240843 CHETLA BALANAGIREDDY Sanskrit F:3 AB AB C A B A B A B A AB

240844 SOMASHEKHARGARI NAVYA Telugu Pass A B+ A A B+ A+ B A A O A+ A+

240845 MUKKAYYA GARI 

THIPPESWAMY

Telugu F:5 C B C F B F C F C F
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240823 NICHENAMETLA DHEERAJ Sanskrit F:1 B+ F

240824 PATRA GOVARDHAN Sanskrit F:1 B F

240825 GUTTALASANDU SIVAPRASAD 

REDDY

Telugu Pass A A

240826 MADIGA ANITHA Telugu Pass

240828 KODAMALA SUBHASH Telugu F:1 B+ F

240830 KURUBA MOHAN Telugu F:6

240831 BESTHA MAHESH BABU Telugu F:1

240832 CHAKALI AMRUTHA Telugu Pass O O

240833 S NAGALAKSHMI Telugu F:1

240834 KOMALI AKBAR BASHA Telugu F:1 A F

240835 GOLLA SAMBASIVA Telugu F:6

240836 KENGA OBANNA GARI OBANNA Telugu F:5

240837 KODUMURU UJWALA SRI Sanskrit F:3 B F

240838 EERANNA GARI POORNIMA Telugu Pass

240839 NANDAGIRI NAGA PRAVALIKA Telugu Pass A O

240840 KENCHAPPA GARI NAVEEN 

KUMAR

Telugu F:4

240842 KANEKAL HASEENABI Sanskrit Pass

240843 CHETLA BALANAGIREDDY Sanskrit F:3

240844 SOMASHEKHARGARI NAVYA Telugu Pass

240845 MUKKAYYA GARI 

THIPPESWAMY

Telugu F:5 B F
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240846 EDIGA GOWTHAM RAJ Telugu F:1 B B+ B+ O B+ O B+ O B O

240849 PARNAPALLI JAGADEESH 

KUMAR

Telugu F:3 C B+ C F B A C F C A

240850 GUDA SHANTHI Telugu Pass C B+ A O A+ O A O A+ O

240853 HARIJANA SIDHARTHA Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B A B A B+ A B A

240854 SHAIK BABA FAREED Telugu F:1 C B B A+ B A+ B A+ B A+

240855 BONATH KIRAN KUMAR NAIK Telugu Pass C B C A+ C A C A+ C A B+

240858 KURUBA GAYATHRI Telugu F:1 B+ B+ A O A O B+ O B+ O F

240859 BANDI VAMSI Telugu F:5 B B C AB B AB B AB C F F

240860 SAJJALA CHANDU Telugu F:5 C B B F C F B F C F

240862 SOMANAPALLI SIVAJYOTHI Telugu Pass A B+ B+ A+ A A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B A+

240863 BANDARU SIVADILEEP Telugu F:5 C B+ C F C F C F C F F

240864 GUNDUBOGULA VARSHA Sanskrit F:2 A A B+ A+ A O B+ A A A+

240865 DODDI HARI Sanskrit F:3 B+ A B+ A B+ F B A B F

240866 TALARI RAMU Telugu F:5 B B C F C F C F C F C

240868 SAKE PRASANTHKUMAR Telugu F:6 P B+ B+ F C F B F B F

240869 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SHAHID URDU F:2 B B B+ A B+ A+ C A B A+ F F

240872 GORLA NARENDRA Telugu F:8 C F C F C F C F F F AB F

240873 B NETHRA Telugu F:1 A B B+ O B+ O B+ O A O

240874 BURRA NARASIMHULU Telugu F:6 B+ B B F B F C F C F

240875 BATA MANIKANTA Telugu F:12 F F F F F F F F F F F
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240846 EDIGA GOWTHAM RAJ Telugu F:1 B+ F

240849 PARNAPALLI JAGADEESH 

KUMAR

Telugu F:3 C F

240850 GUDA SHANTHI Telugu Pass O O

240853 HARIJANA SIDHARTHA Telugu F:1 B+ F

240854 SHAIK BABA FAREED Telugu F:1 C F

240855 BONATH KIRAN KUMAR NAIK Telugu Pass

240858 KURUBA GAYATHRI Telugu F:1

240859 BANDI VAMSI Telugu F:5

240860 SAJJALA CHANDU Telugu F:5 C F

240862 SOMANAPALLI SIVAJYOTHI Telugu Pass

240863 BANDARU SIVADILEEP Telugu F:5

240864 GUNDUBOGULA VARSHA Sanskrit F:2 F F

240865 DODDI HARI Sanskrit F:3 A F

240866 TALARI RAMU Telugu F:5 F

240868 SAKE PRASANTHKUMAR Telugu F:6 F F

240869 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SHAHID URDU F:2

240872 GORLA NARENDRA Telugu F:8

240873 B NETHRA Telugu F:1 A F

240874 BURRA NARASIMHULU Telugu F:6 F F

240875 BATA MANIKANTA Telugu F:12 F
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240876 GOSULA VENU GOPAL Telugu F:4 B+ A B+ F B+ F B F B F A

240877 CHALAVADI SREEKANTH Telugu F:5 A B C F B+ F C F C F F A+

240878 BANDEMMAGARI SAI KIRAN Telugu F:4 B B+ B F B+ F C F C F B+

240879 VADDE SURENDRA BABU Telugu F:4 B+ B C F C F C F C F B+
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240876 GOSULA VENU GOPAL Telugu F:4

240877 CHALAVADI SREEKANTH Telugu F:5

240878 BANDEMMAGARI SAI KIRAN Telugu F:4

240879 VADDE SURENDRA BABU Telugu F:4
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240766 SHAIK AHEMED BASHA Hindi Pass B B A A+ B+ O A O B+ O A O

240767 SHAIK MOHAMMED SAQLAIN Hindi Pass B C B+ A B+ A+ B+ A B+ A B+ O

240769 SHAIK MAHAMMAD AYESHA Telugu Pass A B+ O O A+ O A+ O A O A+ O

240770 POTHAGANIPALLI TEJA Telugu Pass A B+ O O A+ O A+ O A+ O B+ O

240771 EEDIGA MANASA Telugu Pass A B+ A O A O B+ O A O A O

240772 SETTY SAI BHANU PRAKASH Sanskrit F:3 C P F F C F C A+ B A B+ O

240773 GUNJEPALLI SANTHOSH Telugu F:2 C B B F C A C A F A B A+

240774 TALARI MANOHAR Telugu Pass B+ B A O B+ O B+ A B+ O B+ O

240775 RODDAPPAGARI DHARMENDRA Telugu F:6 B B B AB C AB F AB F AB B+ AB

240776 SHAIK BABA FAKRUDDIN Hindi Pass A B A O A O A A+ B+ O A A+

240777 GANJIKUNTA CHARAN KUMAR Telugu F:3 A C A A+ A F A F B+ F A O

240779 AKULA SIVAMANI Telugu F:3 B+ AB B A+ B A+ C F F A B+ A+

240780 BATTHALA SHEKHAR Telugu F:4 B AB B+ F B F B+ A B+ F B A+

240781 TAMMINENI NANDI VARDHAN Sanskrit F:1 B+ C B A C F B+ A B+ A B+ A+

240782 BESTHA KAVYA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O A O A O A O A O

240783 EDIGA GANESH Sanskrit F:12 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB F

240784 GAVVALA PRAVEEN Telugu F:1 B B B+ A+ C A+ B F B+ A+ A O

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240785 YANGAPPAGARI MALLIKARJUNA Telugu F:2 B B B A+ B A B F B+ A+ C F

240786 KURUBA THIPPESWAMY Telugu F:1 B P A A B A B A F A B A+

240787 KAREMARAJJI CHIKKERAPPA 

GARI DINESH KUMAR

Telugu F:7 C B+ F F B F F F F A B F

240788 GOLLA PAVAN Telugu F:1 A+ B+ A A+ B A A O F A+ B+ O

240789 POTHULA KULADEEP KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ C B+ A B A B+ A+ B+ F A O

240790  SUDHEER KUMAR Sanskrit F:8 P C F F F F F F F F B A+

240791 SADHANAPU PRAVEEN Hindi F:4 C B B A+ B O F F F F B+ A+

240792 NANDHYALA DHANUSH KUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:6 P P B AB F AB C AB B AB C AB

240793 VEPACHERLA CHANDU Telugu F:4 C P B+ A F A+ F F B+ F B+ O

240794 VADDI SAI NITHIN Telugu Pass A P A+ O A A+ B+ A B+ A A O

240795 DODDAMARAPPA GARI UMESH Telugu F:6 C C F AB C AB C AB F AB B+ A+

240796 CHILAKALA MAHESH BABU Telugu F:3 B B A F B A+ B F B+ F A O

240797 MANDLI BINDU MADHAV 

YADAV

Sanskrit F:10 F P C AB F F F AB F F F AB

240798 ARRVETI VAMSI Telugu F:3 B+ P B+ A+ B F B F B F A O

240799 GANDRAGODDALI NANDINI Telugu Pass A B O O A+ O A+ O A+ O A+ O

240800 GURRAM MOHITH PRAVEEN 

KUMAR

Sanskrit F:2 B+ B B A+ B O B F F A+ B+ A+

240802 KAMBHAM MANJUNATHA 

REDDY

Telugu F:1 A B+ A+ O A O A F A O A A+

240803 PATAKAMURI ASHOK KUMAR Telugu F:3 B+ B B A C F B F F A A O

240804 SAKE RAJAKULLAYAPPA Telugu F:12 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
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240001 B VISHNU VARDHAN NAIK Telugu Pass P P C C C C B+

240002 MALA KARIYAPPA GARI 

THIPPESWAMY

Telugu Pass P P C C C B B+

240003 SHAIK MOHAMMED AHAMMED URDU Pass B O A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

240004 SHAIK SUMIYA Hindi Pass A B+ A+ A A+ A A+

240006 THIPPESWAMY GARI 

VENKATESH

Telugu Pass A B+ B+ B+ B+ A A

240007 MADIGA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass B B B B+ B+ B A

240008 S FEEBA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ A B+ A+

240009 KANCHA RAJU Telugu Pass P P B+ B+ C B B+

240010 CHEVULAKONDA JIGILI ASWINI Telugu Pass C C B B C B B+

240011 HARIJANA PREETHI Telugu Pass B+ A+ A B+ B+ B+ A

240012 GUJJALA PRAVEEN Telugu Pass B+ B A B+ B+ A A

240013 CHINNA MANDAPPAGARI ANIL 

KUMAR

Telugu Pass P P B+ B+ C B+ B+

240014 MADIGA SONIA Telugu Pass C B+ A A B B+ A

240015 BYAKULA RAVI TEJA Telugu Pass C C B+ B+ B B+ B+

240016 S NAZEER AHAMMAD Telugu Pass A A+ A B B+ B+ A A+

240017 MANGALI BANNI Telugu F:1 B+ C A F B+ A B+

240018 THANNERU MANJUNATH Hindi F:1 C P B+ F B B+ B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240019 JARPALA ANJAN KUMAR NAIK Hindi Pass B+ C A+ B+ B+ B A

240020 POURA PRASAD Telugu Pass B+ B A B+ B+ B+ A

240021 ANANTAPUR SHAIK JEESHAN Hindi Pass B+ C B B B C A

240023 SETTI PALLI KARTHIK REDDY Telugu F:1 B P B+ F B B+ B+

240024 DANDU PAVANKUMAR REDDY Telugu Pass C P B+ B B+ B B+

240025 NESE BHARATH KUMAR Telugu Pass C C B+ B+ B B+ B+

240026 GAJIMAPPA GARI CHINNA Telugu Pass B C B B B B B+

240027 LEPAKSHI MANASA Telugu Pass B C B B C B+ B+

240028 GENTHI SRUJITHA Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ B B+ A

240031 P S MAHAMMAD PARVEZ ALI Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ A

240032 SHAIK MAHAMMAD RAFI Telugu Pass B C B B B C B+ A+

240033 RAGITAPPA GARI SOMA 

SEKHAR

Telugu Pass C C B B B B B+

240034 DAVANAGIRI RAGHAVENDRA 

RAO

Telugu Pass B B B+ B B B B+ A

240035 BHOOMIPAKA RANGASWAMY Telugu Pass A B+ A B+ B+ B+ B A+

240036 PERAM GNANESWAR Telugu Pass C C B+ B+ B B C A

240037 NALLABOTHULA CHANDU Telugu F:1 B+ B+ A B+ B A C F

240038 SUBBARA JAYA KRISHNA Telugu F:1 P C F B B B B A+

240039 BILLA MADHUSUDHAN Telugu Pass B C B B C B+ C A

240041 NAGIREDDYGARI ARUNA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A A A+ A+
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240960 RAMAVATH DEVENDRA NAIK Telugu F:1 B B A O B+ O B+ F A+ O B+ A

240961 MUNTIMADUGU POOJITHA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O A+ O O O O O A O

240962 KASI ANUPRIYA Hindi Pass A B A O A O A+ O A+ O B+ A

240964 CHAKALI BHAVYA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O A O A+ O A+ O B+ O

240965 PUJARI LAHARI Telugu Pass A B+ A+ O A+ A+ O A+ A+ O A O

240966 THUTRALLA PALLI 

NAGAVARDHAN

Telugu Pass P B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B A+ B+ O B

240967 MUNEMMAGARI ASHOK KUMAR Hindi F:3 C B+ B+ F B+ A+ B+ F A F B+

240968 GITTHANNA GARI VINAY Telugu F:5 P P F F B+ F B+ F B+ F B

240969 BANNOTH PALLAVI BAI Hindi Pass A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ O A O A+ B+ A

240970 GUNDLA MADUGU YAMINI 

SINDHURA

Hindi Pass B+ B+ A A+ A O O A+ A+ O A O

240971 GANDIKOTA SAJIDUNNISA Hindi Pass B+ B+ A A+ A A+ A+ A+ A O B+ O

240972 MADASU GANGADHARA 

PRASAD

Telugu Pass A A A O A O A+ O O O A A+

240973 K MAHESH Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O A O O O A+ O B+ A+

240975 BESTA THANUJA Hindi Pass A B+ O O O O O O O O A O

240976 LINGAPPAGARI SIMHADRI Telugu F:4 B+ C B+ F B F B+ F B+ F C A

240977 SHEK SHARMILA Telugu Pass A B+ A+ O A O O O O O A O

240978 SHAIK BANDHALADODDI 

HARSHIYA

Telugu Pass B A B+ O B+ A+ A O A+ O B+ A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240979 VELUGU PAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:1 B B+ B+ A A A+ A F A A B A

240980 PUTAKA PRASANTH Telugu F:5 C B+ F F B A B+ F F F C A

240981 BURRA NARESH GOWD Telugu F:5 C B+ B+ F B F F F B+ F B A

240982 KUMAVATH LAVANYA Hindi F:12 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB F

240983 POPPAIAH GARI NAVEEN 

KUMAR

Telugu F:3 B+ B+ A F A+ F O F O A+ B A

240986 DUKKIPATI CHARANN SAI Sanskrit Pass A B+ O O O O O O O O A O

240987 BUKYA PALLAVI BAI Hindi F:1 B+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ O F A+ A+ B+ A

240988 YENUMULA MARUTHI Telugu F:3 B+ C B F B A A F B+ F C A

240989 JEKOLLU VAMSI KRISHNA Telugu F:6 B+ C B+ F B+ F B F A F F F

240990 TOTLU SANJAY GANESH REDDY Sanskrit F:4 B+ B+ B+ F A F B+ F A+ F B A

240991 VADDE ANUSHA Telugu F:1 A C B+ A+ A A+ B+ F A A+ B A+

240995 MUDDU HEMANTH KUMAR Telugu F:4 B+ B B+ F B+ A B+ F B+ F B F

240997 SUGALI REKHA Telugu Pass C C A A+ B+ A+ A+ A B+ A+ A O

240998 DASARI SREERAMAMULU Sanskrit F:4 C P B+ F B F B+ F B+ F B A+

240999 MEENUGA PARUSURAM Telugu F:1 B+ C A A+ A A+ A F A+ A+ B+ A+

241000 BETTAPPAGARI SNEHASREE Telugu F:4 A C F F B+ F B+ F B+ A+ B A

241001 S C AKHILA Telugu Pass B+ A O A+ A+ A+ O A+ O A+ A A+

241002 TATIMEKALA PRANAY KUMAR Sanskrit F:7 B B F AB F AB F AB B AB B

241003 KONAKONDALA SHASHI KUMAR Telugu F:3 A B+ B+ F A A B F B+ F B A+

241004 SUBBAJJI GARI JAYASREE Hindi F:1 B+ B B+ A+ B+ A+ C F B+ O B+ O
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PRACTICAL

FIELD 

GEOLOGY

FIELD 

GEOLOGY 

PRACTICAL
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PROGRAM
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DEVICE & 
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Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

241005 MANAVALA KARTHIK Telugu F:9 C B F F F F C F F F F F

241006 MALA SHIREESHA Telugu F:2 C B+ A A+ A F B+ F A+ A+ B+ A+

241007 MUKKAMALLA SHAIK 

SHANAWAZ

Telugu F:2 B B A A B+ F B+ F B+ A+ B+

241008 NEERUKATTU SIVA GANESH 

KUMAR

Telugu F:7 P C F AB B AB F AB A AB C F

241009 KASHAPOGU JEEVAN KUMAR Telugu F:5 C B+ B+ F B+ F A F A+ A+ F F

241010 SAKE PRASHANTH Telugu F:6 P P A F A F B+ F B F F F

241012 KARRE RAJANI Telugu F:1 B B+ B+ F B+ A+ B+ A B+ A+ B+ A

241013 GOMUGANDLA SIVA KUMAR Telugu F:8 C B+ F AB F AB F AB F AB B

241014 VADDE SRAVANI Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A O

241015 GIRISH GARI JANARDHAN Telugu F:10 B+ B F AB F AB AB AB AB AB AB F

241016 MALLELA SIVARAMA KRISHNA Hindi F:3 A B+ B+ F A F A F A+ O A

241017 KETHAMREDDY 

VISWASETHUNATH REDDY

Telugu F:5 AB C B+ F B F B F B+ F B
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-H1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT
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TION

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory

240085 SHAIK MAABBASHA Hindi F:1 B+ F B+ B+ B B B+

240086 NANABALU PALLAVI Telugu F:4 B F C F F F B

240087 SAKE BALAJI Hindi Pass B+ C B+ A A A A

240088 MEKALA GANESH Telugu F:5 B+ C F AB AB AB AB

240089 KURUBA GANESH Telugu F:3 P P C C F F F

240090 KANJORU YELIYEZAR Telugu Pass A P B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

240092 HARIJANA SOMANNA Telugu Pass B C C C B+ B B A+

240093 PEDDINTI VANAJA Telugu Pass A+ A A A A A O

240094 RAKETLA BASAVARAJU Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ A B B+ B+

240095 KODUMURI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

REDDY

Telugu Pass A B B+ B+ B B+ A

240096 LINGALA KISHORE Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ B+ B+ A

240097 YETTI MAHENDRA Telugu F:1 C C B B F B B+

240099 KUMMARA SRILEKHA Hindi Pass P C B C B+ B+ A

240100 DABBALA JANARDHAN Telugu Pass B C B A B B+ B+

240101 KUMMARA KALYAN BABU Telugu F:1 P C B B F B B+

240102 THUNKARAPALLI 

SHASHIKUMAR

Telugu Pass B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ A

240103 MALLEPULA ANIL CHANDU Hindi Pass B A A A A B+ A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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ENT 
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INDIAN 
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TION

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory

240104 CHALLA GOUTHAMI Hindi Pass O A+ A+ A A+ A A+

240105 BODIPATLA LAKSHMI 

NARASIMHA

Telugu F:2 P C B F F B B+

240106 KUMMARI SADWIKA Telugu Pass C B B B B B+ B

240107 KURUBA PREETHI Hindi Pass A B A A A+ A+ A+

240108 PANASABOTLA SAI PRASAD Telugu Pass B P B+ B+ B B B A

240110 TALARI OBULESU Telugu Pass P C B B B B+ B+

240111 BUTTA THULASI Telugu Pass A P B+ B A B+ A

240112 GITTHA PRABHUDASU Telugu F:1 B C B B F B A

240113 BEREELA THIPPERUDRA Telugu F:1 B B+ C B B+ F A

240114 GIRIYAMMA GARI KEJIMA Telugu Pass A B+ C B B+ B A

240115 BESTHA NARENDRA Hindi Pass B+ B B B B B B+

240116 HARIJANA AJAY Telugu F:1 P F B B B B B

240117 MADIGA MANASA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ A B+ A A+

240118 SHAIK KATTAPODI MAHAMMAD 

SHASU

Telugu F:1 F C B+ A B+ B+ B+

240119 ESLAVATH NAGESWARI Hindi Pass B+ B+ A A A A A+

240120 SHAIK BASHA Hindi Pass A P B+ C B B B+

240121 GULLAMORSU NAGARAJU Telugu F:7 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

240122 HARIJANA NARASIMHA Telugu F:1 P F B B B B B
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-IC2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT
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& 
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AHA 

GROUP 

THEORY

OBJECT 
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PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OPTICS

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory

240942 RUPUNENI PAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:2 B C B+ O F A+ F A+ A A+ B

240943 CHAKALI BHARATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 B C A A+ B+ O C A+ A A+ F

240945 UNISE ASHOK Telugu F:1 A B O O A+ O B+ F B+ A+ B

240946 PEDDAPALLI KIRAN BABU Telugu Pass B+ B A O A O B A B A+ B+ A+

240947 BALIJA SUSMITHA Hindi Pass A B+ A+ O O A+ B+ A+ A O A O

240948 D CHANDRASEKHAR Telugu Pass B+ B A+ O B+ A+ B O B+ O

240949 TAPAL SHABBERAHMAD Hindi Pass B B B+ O B+ A+ B A+ B A+ B A+

240950 KURUBA SIGIRANGAPPA GARI 

ADARSH

Telugu F:1 P B B+ A+ B+ O C A+ B A+ C F

240951 AGGI MAHENDRA Telugu Pass B+ B O O A O B A+ B A+ B A+

240952 SUNKARA KARUNAKAR Telugu Pass C B B+ O B+ O C O B A+ B A+

240954 G NARESH Telugu F:8 AB AB AB O AB A+ AB A+ AB A+ AB F

240958 DEVALAMKADA SAI RAHUL 

SIMHA

Telugu F:10 B B+ F AB F AB F AB F AB F F

240959 CHAKALI VAMSI Telugu F:9 C P F AB F AB F AB B AB

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-IC2H REGULAR-Results
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Lang
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VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

240942 RUPUNENI PAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:2

240943 CHAKALI BHARATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 F

240945 UNISE ASHOK Telugu F:1

240946 PEDDAPALLI KIRAN BABU Telugu Pass

240947 BALIJA SUSMITHA Hindi Pass

240948 D CHANDRASEKHAR Telugu Pass B+ O

240949 TAPAL SHABBERAHMAD Hindi Pass

240950 KURUBA SIGIRANGAPPA GARI 

ADARSH

Telugu F:1

240951 AGGI MAHENDRA Telugu Pass

240952 SUNKARA KARUNAKAR Telugu Pass

240954 G NARESH Telugu F:8

240958 DEVALAMKADA SAI RAHUL 

SIMHA

Telugu F:10

240959 CHAKALI VAMSI Telugu F:9 F AB

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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G 
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& 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

240447 BOYA DASARATHA Telugu Pass C A B A+ A+ A+ A+ O B+ O B+

240448 PATHAKUNTLA ARAVIND Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ O A O A+ O A A+ B+

240449 KUMMARA SUDENDRA Telugu Pass A B A A+ A O A+ O A O B+

240450 TADIPATRI JAYAKRISHNA Telugu F:2 A B A+ F O O A+ O A F A

240451 RAMAVATH ANAND NAIK Telugu Pass B+ B A A+ A+ O A+ O A+ O B+

240452 TALARI VINAY KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ B B+ F B+ A A+ O A A+ B+

240453 PATNAM JYOTHI Hindi Pass A+ B+ A O A O A+ A+ A A+ B

240454 MODDU VISHNUVARDHAN Telugu F:3 A+ B+ B F B F A O B+ F B+

240455 JENNE SUDHEER KUMAR Sanskrit F:3 C P C F C F A A+ B+ F A

240456 DUNGAVATH AMRUTHA Telugu F:3 O B+ B+ F B+ F A+ A+ B+ F B+

240457 TALARI MANOJKUMAR Telugu F:3 A+ A B+ F A F A+ O B+ F B+

240458 DUDEKULA RAZAK VALI Telugu Pass A+ B+ A A+ A+ O A+ O B+ O B+

240459 KAMALAPADU RAGHAVA Sanskrit F:4 B+ C B F B F A F B F B

240460 MALA NAVYA Telugu F:3 A B B+ F A F A A B+ F B+

240461 SADU JAGADEESH Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B+ A A F A O A A+ B+

240462 KUMMARA LAKSHMI PRASANNA Telugu Pass A A A O A A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+

240463 CHITTURU VIJAYA BHASKAR Telugu Pass B+ A A A+ A+ O A+ O A O B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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& 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

240464 GOWLI KARTHIK Sanskrit Pass C B A A+ A+ A+ B+ O B+ A+ B

240465 BESTA DIVYA Sanskrit Pass C B+ B+ O A+ O A+ O B+ O B+

240466 GOLLA RADHAKRISHNA Telugu F:3 C C A F B+ F A O B F A

240467 CHITTURU JAGADEESH Sanskrit F:4 B+ P C F B F A F B+ F A

240468 KURUBA DHARMATEJA Telugu F:4 A B B+ F B+ F A F B+ F B+

240469 YENUMULA MAMATHA Telugu Pass A+ A+ A O O O A O A O A

240470 GUTTURU ANIL KUMAR Telugu F:3 C B+ B F B+ F A A B+ F B+

240471 KANCHANI INDU Telugu F:2 C C B A+ B+ F A A B+ F B+

240472 GUNDARAPU VENKATANAIDU Telugu F:3 B+ P C F B+ F B+ O B F B+

240473 EDALA ANITHA Hindi F:1 P A B A A F A O A A B+

240474 SAKE CHANDU Telugu F:4 C P B+ F B+ F A F B F B+

240475 RAPTHADU SREE BHARGAVI Telugu F:4 P C B F A F A F B F B+

240476 NAKKA JYOTHI Telugu Pass C C A O A O A O A O B+

240477 GANGAVARAM BALAKESAVA 

REDDY

Telugu F:3 P P B F A F B+ A+ A F B+

240479 JANNE ESWAR Telugu F:3 A+ C B+ F A F A+ A+ B+ F A

240480 MEGAVATH YERRISWAMY NAIK Telugu F:3 P C B+ F A F A A+ A F A

240481 DHARMISETTI SREENIVASULU Hindi F:7 C F F F F F B+ O B F F

240482 PAMISETTY RAGHAVA Hindi Pass B C B A+ A A+ B+ O B+ A+ B+

240483 SHAIK ASHRAF VALI Hindi F:3 C C B F A F B+ O A F B

240484 GOOTY KARISHMA Telugu Pass B+ C A+ O A+ A+ O O A O B+
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& 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

240485 METIKALAPATI PRAVEEN 

KUMAR

Sanskrit F:11 F F F F F F F F F F F

240486 KURUBA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass B+ A A A+ A+ A+ A+ O A A+ B+

240488 YERIKILA PAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:3 B+ B B F A+ F A O B+ F B+

240489 CHAVVA ANUSHA Telugu F:3 B P C F C F B+ A B F B+

240490 SINGEPALLI EERANNA GARI 

SANTHOSH

Telugu F:3 A B B F A F A+ O A F A

240491 KORE PRAVEEN KUMAR Telugu Pass A B B+ A A+ A B+ A+ A A+ A

240492 VADDE SWETHA Telugu Pass O B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A

240493 KOLI RAJ Hindi F:3 C B B+ F A F B+ O B+ F B+

240494 KRISHNANAIKGARI ESWAR 

NAIK

Telugu F:3 A B B F B+ F A A+ B+ F A

240495 KALAGURI KEDARNATH Telugu F:3 C B B+ F A F A A+ A F B+

240496 SOUTI HANUMANTHAPPA GARI 

SUNITHA

Telugu F:4 B+ B+ B F C F B+ F B+ F A

240497 KURUBA SRINIVASULU GARI 

PUNITH KUMAR

Telugu F:6 B C F F F F B+ F B+ F B+

240498 NACHHU HARITHA Telugu F:2 A+ B B+ A+ B F B+ A+ B+ F A

240499 MALA CHARAN DEEP Telugu F:4 A B B F A F A F B+ F B+

240501 VADDE THEJASWINI Telugu Pass A B+ A A+ A+ A A O A A+ B+

240502 PAMISETTY GOVARDHAN Telugu F:4 C C C F C F A F B+ F A

240503 DASARI NARASIMHA Telugu F:3 B C C F C F A A+ B F B+

240504 KANDULA PAVANI Hindi Pass B C A O A+ O A O A O A

240505 TURPINTI GANGADHARA Telugu F:3 B C C F B F B+ O C F B+

240506 MOOD DURGA BAI Telugu Pass A+ B+ A O A+ O A+ O A O A
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& 
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240507 MANGALA SREE KALA Telugu Pass B+ B B+ O A+ O A O B+ O B+

240508 BANDARU BHARGAVISUDHA Hindi Pass B+ B B+ O A+ A+ A+ O A A+ A

240509 MEKALA GANGOTHRI Telugu F:7 B B+ C F AB F AB A AB F AB

240510 SANE RANJITH KUMAR Telugu F:3 B C C F C F B+ A+ B+ F B+

240511 MANDLA SURENDRA Telugu F:3 B B C F B F B+ A+ B+ F B+

240512 POGAKU SUMIYA Hindi F:3 B+ C B F B F A+ A B F A

240513 SHAIK SHABREEN TAJ Sanskrit F:3 C B B F A F A+ O B+ F B

240514 SHAIK CHANDINI Hindi F:4 B+ C F F C F B+ A B+ F B+

240515 SHAIK BABAFAKRUDDIN Telugu F:3 B C B F A F A A+ B+ F B+

240516 PILLALA HARSHAVARDHAN Sanskrit Pass B+ B A O A+ O A O A O B+

240517 MONIKONDA SAIHARSHITH Sanskrit F:5 P F B F B+ F B F B+ F B+

240518 GETTI SWETHA Telugu F:3 C B B F B F A A B+ F A

240519 MUDE ANASUYA Telugu F:3 A B+ B F B F A+ O A F A

240520 SAKE RAVINDRA Telugu F:3 A+ B B F B+ F A+ O B+ F A

240521 KAMMA GARI RAVITEJA Telugu F:4 B C C F P F A F B F A

240522 CHINNAGI REDDY GARI SAI 

SATHEESH

Telugu F:11 AB AB AB F AB F AB F AB F AB

240523 KURUBA GANESH Hindi F:3 A B B F A F A A B+ F B

240525 CHINNA MADEPPA GARI VIJAY Telugu Pass B C B A+ A A+ A O A A+ B+

240526 MANNELA MADHU SUDHANA Sanskrit Pass B+ B B+ O A+ O A+ O A O A

240527 GOLLA DARSHAN Telugu Pass C C B A+ A+ A+ A A A O B+
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& 
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240528 THALARI RAGHAVENDRA Telugu F:3 A C B F B+ F A O B+ F B+

240529 VADDE DURGA Telugu Pass B+ A A+ O O O A O A O A

240530 PILLALA GANGAMMA Telugu F:3 B+ B+ B F B F A+ O A F A

240531 GUDISELA SURENDRA Telugu F:3 A+ A B+ F A F A A A F B+

240532 GOLLA SRAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:9 C AB AB F AB F AB A+ AB F AB

240533 GAJJALA PREMKUMAR REDDY Telugu F:6 P F F F B+ F B+ F B F B

240534 GOLLA MAHESH Telugu F:3 C B C F B F B+ A+ B+ F B+

240536 MAHALINGAPPA GARI MARUTHI Telugu Pass C B B+ O A O A O B+ O B+
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240537 JAKKALA GOWTHAMI Telugu Pass A B A A+ A+ A+ A O A+ A+ A

240538 SANKAR NAIK GARI BALAJI 

NAIK

Telugu F:6 AB F C F C F B+ F B F B+

240539 KOTTAM PRAVEEN KUMAR Telugu F:3 C C B F B+ F B+ A+ B+ F B+

240540 MANUMALA CHANDRA SEKHAR Telugu F:3 C P C F B+ F B A B+ F B+

240541 PATNAM ANUSHA Hindi F:3 B B+ B+ F B+ F A O A F A

240542 NALLABOTHULA VAISHNAVI Telugu Pass A A A O A+ O A O A+ O A

240543 SANKARAPPA GARI AJITH Telugu F:3 C B B F B+ F A A B+ F B+

240544 MUDAVATH GANESH NAIK Telugu Pass C B B A+ A+ A+ A A B+ A+ B+

240545 KUMMARA RAMYASREE Telugu F:3 A+ B B F B+ F A A A F A

240546 KURUBA HARSHAVARDHAN Telugu F:3 A C B+ F B+ F A+ O B+ F B+

240547 PUCHALA VISHNU Telugu F:3 B+ B B+ F B+ F A A B+ F B+

240548 KRISTAPPA GIRI PAVITRA Telugu F:3 A B+ B+ F A F A A A F A

240549 KUNCHEPU MUKHESH Sanskrit F:2 B+ B A A B+ F A A A F A

240550 MANNALA JANARDHAN Telugu F:3 B+ C C F B+ F A O B+ F B+

240551 VAANKADOTH RANJITH KUMAR 

NAIK

Telugu F:4 A P C F C F A F B F B

240552 DABBADI BHARATHKUMAR Telugu Pass A B A A+ A A+ A O A A+ A

240553 SAKE AJAYKUMAR Telugu F:4 P C F F C F B+ A B F B

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240554 BODANAMPALLI DINESH Sanskrit F:5 C C C F F F B+ F B F B

240556 NARIMI MANJUNATH REDDY Telugu F:3 P B+ C F B+ F B+ O B+ F A

240557 KURUBA RADHAJYOTHI Telugu F:4 B+ B+ B+ F C F A+ F A F A

240558 SINGAPPA GARI RAJASEKHARA 

REDDY

Telugu F:3 B+ B+ B F A F A O A F A

240559 PULA JAGADISH Telugu F:4 B F B+ F A F B+ O A F B+

240560 NALLLALINGAIAH GARI 

DAYANANDA

Telugu F:3 B+ B B F B+ F B+ O A F B+

240561 RAMALINGANNAGARI 

MANOHARREDDY

Telugu F:5 P F C F C F B F B F B

240562 MOOD RAJYA LAKSHMI BAI Sanskrit F:1 B B B+ A+ A A+ A F A+ A+ B+

240563 KUNCHEPU PAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:3 P B+ B F B+ F A A A F A

240564 SHAIK ATHAULLA Telugu Pass B+ C B A+ A A+ A O A A+ A

240565 KALLAMADI CHARITHA Telugu F:2 B C A F B+ F A+ O A+ A A+

240566 GEEDA LALITHA Telugu F:4 A C B F B F A+ F B+ F B+

240567 CHINNAMADULA GANGOTHRI Telugu F:3 B B+ B F A F A+ A+ A F A

240568 THOTLI RAVI TEJA Sanskrit F:2 C C B F A F A O B+ A B+

240570 PAMULA SAI Telugu F:4 A B C F B F A F A F A

240571 HARIJANA CHITMA Telugu F:11 F F F F F F F F F F F

240572 THUMMALA KRUPA SPANDANA Hindi F:2 C C B A+ A F A O B F B+

240573 KUMMARA HINDU SRI Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O A+ O A A+ A+ O A

240574 SHAIK BABAVALI Telugu F:4 B C C F P F B+ F B+ F B+

240575 SARITHALA REJWANA Sanskrit F:3 A B A F B+ F A+ A A F A
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240576 AKKISETTI MANJUSHA Telugu Pass B C B+ A+ A A+ A A+ A+ A+ A

240577 KOTAKONDA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass A B+ A O A+ O A A+ A+ O A

240578 AAVULA ESWARAMMA Telugu F:2 B P B A B+ F B+ A+ B+ F B

240579 KURUBA RAMESH Telugu F:3 B P B F A F A A+ A F B+

240580 SUGALI DEVENDRA NAIK Telugu F:3 C C C F B F B+ A A F B+

240581 M KUSHAL Telugu Pass B B B+ A+ A+ A+ A O B+ A+ B+

240582 BUDIDA CHAITHANYA Hindi F:1 A B A A+ A F A+ O A A B+

240583 THALARI THARUN Telugu F:3 B+ B B F A F A+ A+ A F A

240584 BUDDHAVARAPU NAGA GOPI Sanskrit F:2 B+ B B+ A+ A F A+ O A F B+

240585 CHAKALI GOWTHAMI Hindi F:3 B+ B B+ F A F A+ A A F A

240586 SYED MOHAMMED HARISS 

HUSSAINY

Hindi F:2 B C A A A F B+ A+ A F B+

240588 PALEM VARUN TEJA Telugu F:4 AB C B F B F A+ O B+ F B+

240589 UPPARA NARENDRABABU Telugu F:5 P C F F C F F A+ B+ F B+

240590 EGGIDI VANNUR Telugu F:5 P C F F C F AB A+ B+ F A

240591 PETA GOPINATH Telugu F:11 F F F F F F F F F F F

240592 GORUVA MANOJ KUMAR Telugu Pass A B+ A+ O A+ A+ A A A+ A+ A

240593 KUMMARA PAVAN Telugu Pass B+ C B+ A+ A A+ A A A A+ B+

240594 BATHALA MANOJ KUMAR Telugu F:1 B C B A B+ F A A A A B+

240595 CHENNEKKI MANOJ KUMAR Telugu F:1 B B B+ A+ A A+ A F B+ A+ B+

240596 MANIYAR IBRAHIM Telugu F:4 P P F F C F B+ A+ B+ F B
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240599 SANNERAMMA PALANNA GARI 

NANDINI

Telugu Pass A+ A A O A+ A+ A+ O B+ A+ A

240600 KAPU MOHITH KUMAR Telugu F:5 C P F F P F B+ F B F B+

240601 SETTIPALLI AJAY KUMAR Sanskrit F:4 B P F F B+ F B+ A B F B+

240602 BANDAPALLI DINAKAR Telugu F:3 A B+ B F B F A A+ B+ F A

240603 KONDAPAKU JOGESH Telugu F:3 A B B F B F B+ O B+ F B+

240604 L ANIL KUMAR Hindi F:6 C P F F F F A F B F B

240605 MOODU NAGESH NAIK Telugu F:1 C B F O A O A O A O B+

240606 CHINNAKOTLA RAKESH Telugu F:4 C C C F C F A F A F B

240607 MYLA PRAVEEN KUMAR Telugu F:4 C P F F B F B+ A B F B

240608 MUTHYAMENI ANILKUMAR 

YADAV

Telugu Pass C C B A+ A A+ A A+ A A+ A

240609 KURUVA SAI KUMAR Telugu F:3 B+ B B F B+ F A O B+ F B+

240610 PALLESI MAHESWAR REDDY Telugu F:3 B+ C B F B+ F A O B+ F B+

240611 GITTARI KARTHIK Sanskrit Pass B+ B B+ A+ A A+ A O A A+ B+

240612 DHARAMSETTY VAMSI Telugu F:3 B B B F B+ F B+ O B+ F B+

240614 KURUBA PRASANTH Telugu Pass A B B+ A+ A A+ A+ O A A+ A

240615 GADDALA SIVA SANKAR Telugu F:3 B B+ B F B F B+ O A F A

240618 KURUBA MADAN MOHAN Telugu F:3 B B B F B+ F B+ A+ A F A

240619 KURUBA NIVASH Telugu Pass A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A A A O B+

240620 MANGALI VAMSHI Telugu F:2 A+ A+ B+ A+ A F A+ O A F B+
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240662 CHITRACHEDU SNEHA Telugu Pass C C B+ A A+ A A

240663 NAYAKULA RAMESH Telugu F:7 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

240664 CHITRA RUDRA REDDY Telugu Pass B+ B C C B+ B+ B+

240666 DUNGAVATH THARUN NAIK Telugu Pass P C B+ C B+ B B

240667 SOMLANAIK GARI KALAVATHI Telugu Pass A+ A B+ A A+ A+ A

240668 AVULA ARAVIND Telugu Pass A C B C A B+ A

240669 PENNAPPA GARI BANNI Telugu Pass B+ C C C B+ B B+

240671 KODUMURU MAHENDRA Telugu Pass C C C C A B B

240672 MANDALA UDAY KIRAN Telugu Pass C P C C B+ C B

240673 MANKAMUTHI PURUSHOTHAM Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B A B+ B+

240674 KADAVAKALLU PRASANTH Telugu Pass A B C B+ A B+ A

240675 MEKALA LAVAN KUMAR Telugu Pass B C B+ B A+ A B+

240676 PEGAYAPPA GARI 

SHEKSHAVALI

Telugu F:1 C C F C B+ B+ B

240678 MADIGA KISHORE Telugu F:1 P B F P B+ B B

240679 BARIKE CHANDRASEKHAR Telugu Pass C C B B A B+ B+

240681 PINJARI SAMEER BASHA Telugu F:7 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

240682 VADDE YOGENDRA Telugu Pass B+ C C C B+ B+ B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240683 NAGABHUSHANA GARI PAVAN 

KUMAR

Telugu Pass A C B B B+ B B+

240684 AAREY PRASHANTH Telugu Pass C B B B B+ B+ A

240685 MAREPALLI HAREESH Telugu F:1 C P F C B C C

240687 KONDAPAGULA PRAKASH Telugu Pass P C B C B+ B+ B+

240688 KOKKU HEMADRI Telugu Pass A B B+ B A A B+

240689 BOYA ADI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass A+ A B B+ A A A

240690 KURUBA SURESH Telugu Pass A C B C B+ B B+

240691 RAJAPPA GARI VIJAY Telugu Pass P B B C B+ B B+

240692 HARIJANA HASINI Telugu Pass B B+ B B A A+ B+

240693 SHAIK MAHAMMAD SHAREEF Hindi Pass C C B+ B A B B

240694 KARUKOLLU VIJAY Hindi F:2 P P F F B B+ B

240695 NESE GOVARDHAN Telugu F:1 C C F C B+ B+ B

240696 NALLE MAHESH Telugu Pass B+ B+ C C B+ B+ B+
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240287 KONDAPURAM CHINTU Telugu Pass P C C B B+ B+ A A

240288 YALLATURI NANDHU Telugu Pass C C B B+ B+ B+ A A+

240289 VADITHYA SHIVA KUMAR NAIK Telugu F:1 P P B B C B+ F A

240290 RAMAGOWNI NEERAJA Sanskrit Pass P B B+ B+ B A A+ A+

240291 KURUBA MANJULA Telugu Pass A+ A A A A+ A A A+

240292 ISUKA VIJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B P B+ B+ A B+ A A

240293 NAYAKULA MURALI Telugu F:1 B B+ B B+ B B+ B+ F

240294 TADIPATRI MOHAMMED 

SABEELULLA

Hindi Pass B C C B+ B B+ B A+

240298 RAMAPPA GARI 

PRAVEENKUMAR

Telugu Pass C C B B B+ A B+ A+

240299 KUMMARA DHATHRI Telugu F:2 C P F B+ A A B+ F

240300 MALLIKETHI VAMSI Hindi F:1 P B F B C B+ B+ A+

240301 GALI VANNURSWAMY Hindi F:3 P B F B P A F F

240302 KAMSALA ADARSH Telugu F:1 B B F B B B+ B A+

240303 YERRAGUNTA VIJAYA KRISHNA Telugu F:1 C C F B+ A A B+ A+

240304 KALAGALLA MUKUNDA Sanskrit F:1 B P F B+ B B+ B A+

240305 SHAIK MAHAMMAD HUSSAIN Hindi F:2 B+ C F B+ C A B+ F

240306 BANDAMEEDA MOHAN Telugu Pass A C B B+ B+ A A A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240309 TALARI MADAN MOHAN Telugu Pass B C B+ A A A B+ A+

240310 HARIJANA SIVADASU Telugu Pass P C C B B B+ B A+

240312 PULIVENDULA VINAY KUMAR Telugu Pass A+ C B+ A A A+ A A+

240313 SHAIK ABDULSHUKUR Telugu F:2 P F F B B B+ B+ A+

240314 BOYA PRAVEEN Telugu F:1 B+ C F B A A B+ A+

240315 TALURU RUDRAMUNI Telugu F:1 C C F B B B+ B A+

240316 MANDLI MUNINDRA BABU Sanskrit Pass B C B B A A A A

240317 TALARI GOUTHAMI Telugu Pass B C B B A A B+ A+

240318 BOYA ABHIVARDHAN Telugu Pass B B B A B+ A B+ A+

240319 SAKE MADHU Telugu F:2 P P F B C A+ B F

240320 MANDLA RAJU Telugu F:3 P P F B C A F F

240321 BHOGARATHI NAVEEN Telugu F:2 B F F B C A B+ A+

240323 THURPINTI 

LAKSHMINARAYANA

Telugu F:4 P F F B F B+ F A+

240325 C RANJITH KUMAR Telugu F:3 P P F B P B+ F F

240326 BUKKE PRASAD NAIK Hindi Pass C B B B+ C A B+ A+

240329 GOLLA ABHILASH Telugu F:4 P F F F P B+ B F

240330 CHILAMALA NARESH Telugu F:1 B+ B F B+ A+ A+ A O

240331 ATTI VENKATESULU Telugu F:5 F F F B P B+ F F

240333 DUDEKULA MAHAMMAD RAFI Telugu F:8 F F F AB AB AB AB F

240334 KENGAPPAGARI LOKESH Telugu F:1 P C F B B B+ B+ A+
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240336 MANGALA ARUN KUMAR Telugu F:1 A B+ B+ A A A+ A F

240337 MAHALINGAPPA GARI 

MEHARSUHAS

Telugu Pass C B B+ A B+ A A A+

240339 KURUBA SATHISH Telugu F:3 C P F F P B F A+

240340 SORAKAYALA THANMY SRI Sanskrit Pass C C B+ A B+ A A A+

240342 MALLELA HARSHAVARDHAN Telugu F:3 P F F B B B+ F A+

240343 HD NAVEENKUBER Telugu F:6 P C F F F F F F

240344 DUNGAVATH JASHWANTH NAIK Telugu F:1 P C F B+ C B+ B+ A+

240345 BETHARASI SUMANJALI YADAV Hindi F:5 P C F F F F B F

240346 SHAIK MAHAMMAD IDRIS Telugu F:4 F C F B F A F A

240347 DEVARAPALLI KUMARASWAMY Telugu F:1 P C F B C A B A+

240348 NADIMINTI RAJITHA Telugu Pass B P B+ B+ A A A+ A+

240349 HARIJANA RAJU Telugu F:7 P F F F F F F F

240350 AKULA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass A C A A B+ A A+ A+

240351 KAVALI PURUSHOTHAM Telugu F:7 F F F AB F B F F

240352 BOYA MANEESHA Telugu Pass C B B+ A C A+ B+ A+

240353 SIDDAVATAM 

CHAITANYASWARUP

Telugu F:1 C P F B B A B+ A+

240354 SANNAYAPPAGARI JOHN PAUL Telugu F:8 F F F F F F F F

240355 BOYA OBULESU Telugu Pass A P B+ B+ B+ A A A+

240356 GOLLA MARUTHI Telugu Pass B B B B B B+ B+ A

240358 APPIGALLA VIJAYA SIMHA Telugu Pass P P B B C B+ B A+

34Page No:



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

ADVANCED 

ACCOUNTI

NG

BUSINESS 

LAWS

INCOME 

TAX

BANKING 

THEORY & 

PRACTICE

DATA BASE 

MANAGEM

ENT 

DATA BASE 

MANAGEM

ENT 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals

240360 DEVARA RAMESH Telugu F:8 F F F F F F F F

240361 JALAJANKALA MAHESH KUMAR Telugu Pass P B B B B+ B+ B A+

240362 YELLUTLA SOMASEKHAR Telugu Pass C C B B B+ A B A+

240363 YALAKA JAYANTH KUMAR Telugu F:6 F F F F C B F F

240364 THANNEERU RAGHURAM Telugu F:2 C C F B+ F B+ B+ A+

240365 KANCHU ANIL KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+

240366 RODDOLLA NANI Telugu F:2 B F F B B+ A B+ A+
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240367 SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA Telugu F:7 F F F F F F F A+

240370 EDIGA LOHITH Telugu F:2 F P F B C B+ B A+

240371 HARIJANA GEETHA Telugu F:1 B C B B+ B+ A B+ F

240372 AREPALLI DASARATHA Telugu F:5 F P F F B A F F

240374 NARAVENI RAGHUCHANDRA 

SAI

Telugu Pass C B B B B B+ B A+

240375 HARIJANA GANESH Telugu Pass B C B B C A B A

240376 JALIMANA ASHOK Telugu Pass A A B B B+ A B+ A+

240377 RAGHAVAREDDY GARI 

UMAMAHESHWAR REDDY

Telugu Pass C C B B+ B+ A B+ A

240380 ALLE MAHESWARI Telugu F:2 P F F B B+ B+ B A+

240381 GAJULA DHARMESH Telugu F:1 C P F B C A B+ A+

240382 GOLLA SURYAPRAKASH Telugu F:1 C P F B B B+ B A+

240383 KALLURU SHAHIDA Sanskrit F:1 B B+ F B+ A+ A A A+

240385 KUMMARI KUBHER Telugu F:1 C P F B C B+ B A+

240386 M KUNTEPPAGARI MUKESH Telugu Pass P C B B C A B A

240389 SHAIK NOOR MAHAMMAD Telugu F:3 F F F B B B+ B A+

240391 NALLABOTHULA PRABAVATHI Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A A A A+ A

240392 PERAVALI SOMESH KUMAR Telugu F:7 P F F F F F F F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240393 THIMMANAGOWDA GARI 

NAVEEN KUMAR

Telugu F:3 B+ F F B C B F A

240396 AKKILI VANI Telugu F:3 P F F B B B+ F A+

240397 MANGALI YERRISWAMY Telugu F:2 C F B B B B+ F A+

240399 KONDAPURAM CHANDANA Telugu Pass B+ P B B B+ A A A+

240400 VADITHYA BHARGAV NAIK Telugu F:1 C C F B B A B+ A+

240401 CHINTALA SAMUYEL Telugu F:1 P P F B+ B B+ B+ A+

240402 CHAKALI SIVARAMAKRISHNA Telugu F:1 C B F B+ B B+ B+ A+

240403 RAPTADU SAKE SARITHA Telugu F:7 B+ AB AB AB AB AB AB F

240404 KOPPERLA TEJA Telugu Pass B P B B+ B A B+ A+

240405 MUTTHIMENI PRAVEENKUMAR Telugu Pass B P B B+ B+ B+ B+ A+

240406 KINNERAJOGI ESWAR Telugu F:1 B C B B B+ B+ B+ F

240407 BATHALA RAHUL Sanskrit Pass A+ C B+ A O A+ A+ O

240408 SHAIK MAHAMMAD UNUS Telugu Pass B P B B+ B+ A B+ A+

240409 KURAKULA MILKY ANANDRAJ Telugu Pass P C B A C B+ B+ A+

240410 PEDDINTIBAASI HARI Telugu Pass A P B B B A B+ A+

240411 PAPPURAMMAGARI ADITHYA 

CHANDRA SEKHAR

Hindi F:4 B+ F F B C B+ F F

240412 RANGASANI SAI PRATHAP Telugu F:1 B+ P F B B B+ B+ A+

240413 PONNA AJAY KUMAR Telugu F:1 B C F B B+ A B+ A+

240414 VADDE SUMANTHU Telugu F:1 B+ C F B+ B B+ B+ A+

240415 MOOD ANAND NAYAK Telugu F:1 B P B B B F B A+
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240416 CHEDIPOTHULA NARESH Telugu F:3 C P F F B B F A+

240417 MUNIMADUGU THRISHMILA Telugu Pass A B B B+ A A A A+

240418 MALLELA UDAY Telugu Pass B B+ B B B B B+ A+

240419 JENNE KARTHEEK Telugu F:3 P P F F C B F A+

240420 ERIKILA BUNNY Telugu F:1 P C F B B B B A+

240421 H ASWINI Telugu Pass C B B B B+ B B+ A+

240422 BOYA BHANU PRAKASH Sanskrit Pass C B B B C B C A+

240423 ODDIREVU PARVATHI Telugu F:1 A+ B F B B B B+ A+

240424 PARADESI SUGUNAMMA Telugu Pass A B+ B B B+ B B+ A

240425 MUCHARLAPALLI SIVASANDHYA Telugu F:2 P P F B B B F A+

240426 SAKE SUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass A+ B B B B+ B B+ A+

240427 CHAKALI RADHA Telugu Pass O A B+ B A B B+ A+

240429 BALA VINAY KUMAR Telugu Pass C B B B+ B B+ B+ A+

240432 NADIMINTI MYLARI Telugu Pass B+ B B B+ B+ B+ B+ A+

240433 SHAIK BABA Telugu F:3 C C F F C B F A+

240434 SAKE PULLANNA Telugu F:1 B C B B C A B+ F

240435 SHAIK MAHAMMAD RAFI Telugu Pass C C B B B B B+ A

240436 PIKKILI PULIKONDA Telugu F:1 B B+ B B B F B+ A+

240437 BOYA NAVEEN KUMAR Telugu F:1 P C B+ B+ B B+ B F

240438 BOYA SUDHAKARA Telugu Pass C C B B B A B A+
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240440 RAMULA BOYANA SATHISH Telugu Pass B C B B C B B A

240441 D N ARAVINDA Telugu F:2 F C B B C B+ C F

240442 MIDDI SUDHEER Telugu F:1 C C F B C A B A
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Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory

240623 BALA PRASANTH KUMAR Telugu F:4 P P F F F B B F

240624 BULLE UPENDRA Telugu Pass C C B B+ B+ B+ B+ A+

240625 BOYA ANJALI Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B B+ B+ A B+ F

240626 DASARI DIWAKAR Telugu F:7 F C F F F F F F

240627 GUNDLAMADUGU RAJESH Telugu F:1 P P F C A B+ B O

240628 PALLAGORLA BHARGAVA Telugu F:5 C P F F F F B F

240629 GOLLA RAJASEKHAR Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A B+ F

240630 MOTUKURI SIDDU Telugu Pass B+ B B+ B+ A+ A B A+

240631 SHAIK MAHAMMAD HANIF URDU F:2 P F F C B B B+

240633 CHENNARAM NARESH Telugu F:8 F F F F F F F F

240634 CHAKALI RAMESH Telugu F:8 F F F F F F F F

240636 TALARI NANDINI Telugu Pass A B B B B+ B+ B A+

240637 PURROLLA RAGHUNATH Telugu Pass C C B C B+ B+ B A+

240638 THALARI LOKESH Telugu F:5 C P F F C F F F

240639 EEDIGA ARJUN Telugu Pass A C B+ B+ A A B A+

240640 MANGALA SAI SANTHOSH Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B O A B+ A+

240641 CHENNAVARAM BHAGYASREE Telugu F:1 B+ C C B B B+ B F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240642 BADHEPPA MALLAPPA GARI 

SASIKUMAR

Telugu Pass B+ P B C B+ A B+ A+

240643 TADAPPA GARI BUTHARAJU Telugu F:1 B+ C B+ B B+ F B A+

240644 DODAGATTA SANTHOSH Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B+ A A+ A A+

240645 ENUMULA VINESH KUMAR Telugu Pass A B+ B+ B+ A A+ A A+

240646 MADIGA AVINASH Telugu F:1 A B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ F

240647 D LOHITH KUMAR Telugu F:1 A C B B+ A A B+ F

240648 DASARI SREE RAMULU Telugu F:2 A C B B B+ B+ F F

240650 KARURU KASI Telugu F:4 P P F P B F F F

240651 NAYAKULA ASHOK Telugu Pass B B B B A B+ B+ A+

240652 AAREY VIJAYKUMAR Telugu F:6 P F F F F B F F

240653 PEDDANNAGARI MANI Telugu Pass A C B B B B+ B A+

240654 SHAIK USMAN BASHA Hindi F:1 B C C P B+ B+ B+ F

240655 KATTUBADI NISHANTH Sanskrit Pass A A B B+ A B+ A A+

240656 PUNJA SAI ESWAR Sanskrit F:5 C P F F B F AB F

240657 ANKELA VENU Telugu Pass B+ C B P B+ A B+ A+

240658 KONDAPPAGARI HARISH Telugu Pass B+ B B B B+ B B A+

240659 BALA BALARAJU YADAV Telugu F:4 P C F F B+ A F F

240660 BHUPURI GANGAPPA GARI 

RAGHU

Telugu Pass C C C C A B+ B A+

240661 JANGAMA YUVARAJU Telugu Pass B+ B+ B B B+ B+ B+ A+
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240246 PALLA ASWANI Telugu Pass B B+ A A A A B+ A

240247 PRODDUTOORUMANGALA 

HARSHVARDHAN

Telugu Pass B+ C A A+ B+ A B A+

240248 SHAIK MAHAMMAD SHAHID Telugu Pass B+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A O

240249 VADDE RAMU Telugu F:1 P F B+ A B+ B B+ A+

240250 NARRAVULA VAMSI Telugu Pass C B B+ A A B+ B+ A

240251 VADDE NANDINI Telugu Pass A B+ B+ A A A B+ A+

240252 KAKAMMA GARI DIVYA Telugu Pass A B A+ A+ A A A A+

240253 GOVINDARAJU GARI ABHINASH Telugu Pass A C B+ B+ B A B+ A

240254 CHINNA GOWNI JANARDHAN Telugu Pass B+ C A A+ A A A O

240255 TALARI RAMESH Telugu Pass B+ A A A A A A A+

240256 NAGARAJU GARI VEERESH Telugu Pass A B+ A A+ A A A A+

240257 NAGARAJU GARI JAGADEESH Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A A A A A+

240259 GUDURU HARIKRISHNA Telugu Pass A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ O

240260 VANAMALA MUTHURAJ Telugu Pass A C B+ A+ B+ B+ A O

240261 UMMADI CHENNA REDDY Telugu Pass B+ B A A A A A A+

240263 KOTHAPALLI NAVEEN Telugu F:3 F C B+ A B+ B+ F F

240264 RAYADURGAM MANJUNATH Sanskrit Pass C C A A B+ B+ B+ A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240265 POBBALOLLA VEERESH Telugu Pass A A A A+ A A A O

240266 PULI KARTHIKEYA Telugu Pass C C A A B+ A B+ A

240267 MANIGE VIJAYAKUMAR Telugu Pass P C B+ A B+ B+ B A

240268 TOPUMURTHYGARI SIRISHA Telugu F:1 B+ B A+ A+ A A+ A F

240269 PULLAPPALA SHIVAKESHAVA Telugu Pass P C B A B+ A B+ A+

240271 CHAKALI JAGADEESH Telugu Pass C B A A B+ A+ A A+

240272 VADLA RAVI TEJA Telugu Pass C C B+ A B+ B+ B+ O

240274 VANARCHA BHARATH KUMAR Telugu Pass A C B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A

240276 H R DARSHAN Sanskrit F:1 B P B+ B+ B A B+ F

240277 ERANNA GARI VARUN 

SANDESH

Telugu Pass B C A A B+ A B+ A

240278 SHAIK KARISHMA Telugu Pass A+ B+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ O

240279 BALA ADARSH Telugu Pass A C A A B+ A+ A O

240280 VADDI RAVI KUMAR Telugu Pass A B A A+ A A A+ O

240282 RAJAPPA GARI 

HANUMANTHARAYA

Telugu F:3 AB AB B+ B+ B+ A B+ F

240283 CHAKALI GANGADHAR Telugu Pass A+ B A A A+ A+ A O

240284 S FARZANA Telugu F:1 B P B+ B+ B+ B+ B F

240285 CHENCHALA BRUNDAVANI Telugu Pass B B A A A+ A+ A+ O

240286 DUBBAYAPPA GARI SAI MADHU Telugu F:2 C C F B+ B B+ F A
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240701 PULAKUNTA PARTHASARATHI Telugu Pass A B+ O A+ A+ O B+

240703 MEENUGA MANJULA Hindi Pass A B A A+ O O B+ A+

240704 GOLLA THIPPESH Telugu F:3 A C AB B+ F B C F

240705 BUKKAPATNAM PAVANI Telugu Pass A+ C B+ A A+ A B+ A+

240706 JENNE BHEEMA LINGESWARA Sanskrit Pass C B+ B+ A A+ A B A+

240707 BALAPOGULA NARASIMHA Telugu Pass C C B+ B+ A B B A

240708 HARIJANA DIVYA Telugu Pass A+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ A A

240709 SANTI HIMABINDU Telugu Pass A+ B+ A A+ O O O A+

240710 SUNKARI NARESH Telugu F:1 B B+ B+ B+ A+ A B F

240711 PASUVULA SAI SRUJANA Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B+ A O B+ B+ F

240712 KURUBA NAGESH Sanskrit F:4 B+ C F B+ F F B F

240713 TADIMARRI NAGESWARI Telugu Pass A B+ A A+ O O A O

240714 MAHESH GARI NANDINI Telugu Pass A+ A A A+ O O A+ A+

240715 C LOHITH KUMAR Sanskrit F:3 A B+ F B+ A B F F

240716 PATRAGOLLA TARUN Sanskrit F:1 B+ B B+ B+ A+ A+ B F

240717 NAGARAJU GARI 

MADHUSUDHAN

Telugu F:3 B+ B F A A B+ F F

240718 JANAPATI SREE JEEVAN SAI Sanskrit Pass B+ B A A+ O O A+ A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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240720 DASARI HANUMANTHU Sanskrit F:1 C B A+ A O O B+ F

240721 MANDALA LAKSHMI Telugu F:5 B+ B F B+ F F F F

240722 CHENNAVARAM HEMALATHA Telugu F:1 A B+ B+ B+ A A B+ F

240723 PERAVALI RAVANEETHA Telugu F:1 B+ B B+ A A+ O B+ F

240725 MAJJIGA ARAVIND KUMAR Telugu Pass P B B+ A B+ A+ B+

240726 KAVALI RANGADU Telugu F:1 B B B+ B+ B+ B+ B F

240727 KURUBA NAGARAJU Hindi F:2 B C B B+ B+ B F F

240728 NAGALLI VINEETHA Telugu F:1 A B+ A A A+ A B+ F

240729 PUTAKA PRANEETH Telugu F:2 B B B+ F A B+ B F

240730 MALLEPOGULA NANDA 

KISHORE

Telugu F:1 B C F B+ O A+ B+ A+

240733 KALLAMI ASHOK Telugu F:1 B B B+ B+ O A B+ F

240734 CHAKALA MANEESHA Telugu Pass C C B+ B+ A+ B+ B A+

240735 KANUGONDA PAVAN KUMAR Sanskrit F:1 C B B+ F A+ A+ B+ A+

240736 KAMMITI DIWAKAR Sanskrit F:1 C B B+ A A+ A+ B+ F

240737 KURUBA VARSHA Telugu F:1 C C B+ B+ A A F A+

240739 BOYA SIMHADRI Sanskrit F:2 P C B+ F B+ B+ B+ F
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241118 PORALU SREENIVASULU 

DHATRI

Sanskrit Pass A+ A O O O O O O O O O O

241119 DUDEKULA SHAHATAZ Sanskrit Pass B B+ A O A+ O A O B+ O B+ O

241120 KURUBA NAGESH Telugu F:6 B+ B+ B+ F F F F F B F B A

241121 SAMINENI DEDEEPYA Sanskrit Pass A A A+ O A+ O A+ O A O A O

241122 ARIF GARI KHAZAMAINUDDIN Telugu F:2 A A A A+ A F A F B A A+ O

241123 KONDANNAGARI TRILOKYA Sanskrit Pass A B+ A+ O A+ A+ A A A+ O A+ O

241124 KOTTAPALLI 

HANUMANTHARAYUDU

Telugu Pass B+ A A+ A+ B+ A A A A A+ A A+

241125 PERUMALLA MUNIRANGADU Telugu F:2 B+ B+ A O A F A F A+ O A+ O

241126 NAYANAPALLI 

LAKSHMINARASAMMA

Telugu F:5 B A F F B F C F B+ F B+ A+

241127 GANTAPPAGARI MANI Telugu F:2 A A B+ F B+ A+ B+ A A F B+

241128 PANGA PALLAVI Telugu F:4 B+ A B+ F F A+ B A+ F F A+ A+

241129 ADIANDHRA SNEHA Telugu Pass B A B+ O A O B+ O B+ O A+ O

241130 BOYA KRANTHI Telugu F:3 B B B+ F B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ F A+ F

241131 BARUMANU ANILKUMAR Telugu F:9 B+ P F F F F F F F F B+ F

241132 KURUBA MANI Telugu F:2 A B+ B+ F B A B A+ A F B+ A+

241133 GOLLA SANKARAPPA GARI 

VISALAKSHI

Telugu F:2 B+ B+ A+ F B A B A+ B+ F B+ O

241135 GINKALA SANJEEVARAYUDU Telugu Pass B+ B+ A O B+ O B O B+ O B+ A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.

46Page No:



NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-MB2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

PLANT & 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

Practicals Theory Practicals

241118 PORALU SREENIVASULU 

DHATRI

Sanskrit Pass

241119 DUDEKULA SHAHATAZ Sanskrit Pass

241120 KURUBA NAGESH Telugu F:6

241121 SAMINENI DEDEEPYA Sanskrit Pass

241122 ARIF GARI KHAZAMAINUDDIN Telugu F:2

241123 KONDANNAGARI TRILOKYA Sanskrit Pass

241124 KOTTAPALLI 

HANUMANTHARAYUDU

Telugu Pass

241125 PERUMALLA MUNIRANGADU Telugu F:2

241126 NAYANAPALLI 

LAKSHMINARASAMMA

Telugu F:5

241127 GANTAPPAGARI MANI Telugu F:2 O

241128 PANGA PALLAVI Telugu F:4

241129 ADIANDHRA SNEHA Telugu Pass

241130 BOYA KRANTHI Telugu F:3

241131 BARUMANU ANILKUMAR Telugu F:9

241132 KURUBA MANI Telugu F:2

241133 GOLLA SANKARAPPA GARI 

VISALAKSHI

Telugu F:2

241135 GINKALA SANJEEVARAYUDU Telugu Pass

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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241136 B DEEPIKA Hindi F:4 B+ A A F B+ F B F A F A+ A+

241137 PATNAM LAKSHMI Telugu F:5 B+ A A+ F B+ F B F A F A F

241138 SABAVATH HEMANTH NAIK Telugu F:8 C B F F B F F F F F

241140 ERAKYATHAPPA GARI VINOD 

KUMAR

Telugu F:6 B+ B+ C F B F F F F F A O

241142 VALLEPU SNEHA Hindi F:5 C C F F B O F A+ F F B+ O

241145 RAJU GARI VINOD Telugu F:5 B B+ B F B F C F B F B+ F

241146 MADIGA ABISHEK Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A+ B+ O B+ O B+ A+ B O

241147 MADIGA NANDAKISHOR Telugu F:8 B B F F B F F F F F B+ F

241148 BAALENENI MOUNIKA Telugu F:5 B B A F A+ F A F F F B

241150 BUKKE SIVASHANKAR NAIK Telugu F:6 C B+ B F B F B F F F B+ F

241152 KUMMARA ANKITHA Telugu Pass B B+ A O A A+ A A O O A O

241153 MUMMALA SONY Sanskrit Pass A B+ O O O O A+ O O O O O
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PRACTICAL

Practicals Theory Practicals

241136 B DEEPIKA Hindi F:4

241137 PATNAM LAKSHMI Telugu F:5

241138 SABAVATH HEMANTH NAIK Telugu F:8 B+ AB

241140 ERAKYATHAPPA GARI VINOD 

KUMAR

Telugu F:6

241142 VALLEPU SNEHA Hindi F:5

241145 RAJU GARI VINOD Telugu F:5

241146 MADIGA ABISHEK Telugu Pass

241147 MADIGA NANDAKISHOR Telugu F:8

241148 BAALENENI MOUNIKA Telugu F:5 A+

241150 BUKKE SIVASHANKAR NAIK Telugu F:6

241152 KUMMARA ANKITHA Telugu Pass

241153 MUMMALA SONY Sanskrit Pass
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240740 KURUBA RAVI Telugu Pass B B B A B+ A B A B+ O B

240741 SHAIK SHABBEER BASHA Hindi Pass B+ B A A+ A+ O A O A O B+ O

240742 HARIJANA RAGHU VELU Telugu F:6 B+ B+ F F F F B F B F B

240743 BOYA SIVARAMARAJU Telugu F:2 B+ B B F B+ F A A+ A A+ A

240744 KADALURU SANTHOSH Telugu Pass A B A A B+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A

240746 MADIGA ARUNKUMAR Telugu Pass B C B A+ B+ A+ B A B A B

240747 GOLLA THIMMARAJU Telugu F:3 B C C F C A+ B A+ C F AB

240749 KURUBA ROHINI Sanskrit Pass A B A A+ A+ A+ A O A+ O A O

240750 DARSANAMENI MARUTHI Telugu F:1 B+ B B+ F B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ O B+ A+

240751 HARIJANA PRAVEEN Sanskrit F:3 B B B F B F C F B+ A+ B

240752 NAKKALAPALLI NAGENDRA Telugu F:2 A B B F B F B A+ A O B

240753 GOLLA POOJA Telugu F:1 B B B+ A B+ A B+ O B F A O

240755 BOYA SISINDRI Telugu Pass A+ C B+ A+ A A+ B+ A+ A O A

240756 KOTHACHERUVU CHARAN SAI 

REDDY

Telugu Pass P B B A+ B A+ B A B+ O B

240758 KURUBA DINESH KUMAR Hindi F:9 B C F AB F AB F AB F AB

240759 KURUBA MANOHAR Hindi F:10 B B+ F AB F AB F AB F AB F

240760 BOYA THRILOKNATH Hindi F:9 B B+ F AB F AB F AB C AB F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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SEMICOND

UCTOR 

DEVICE & 

Practicals

240740 KURUBA RAVI Telugu Pass A+

240741 SHAIK SHABBEER BASHA Hindi Pass

240742 HARIJANA RAGHU VELU Telugu F:6 A+

240743 BOYA SIVARAMARAJU Telugu F:2 A+

240744 KADALURU SANTHOSH Telugu Pass A+

240746 MADIGA ARUNKUMAR Telugu Pass A+

240747 GOLLA THIMMARAJU Telugu F:3 A

240749 KURUBA ROHINI Sanskrit Pass

240750 DARSANAMENI MARUTHI Telugu F:1

240751 HARIJANA PRAVEEN Sanskrit F:3 O

240752 NAKKALAPALLI NAGENDRA Telugu F:2 A+

240753 GOLLA POOJA Telugu F:1

240755 BOYA SISINDRI Telugu Pass O

240756 KOTHACHERUVU CHARAN SAI 

REDDY

Telugu Pass O

240758 KURUBA DINESH KUMAR Hindi F:9 F

240759 KURUBA MANOHAR Hindi F:10 F

240760 BOYA THRILOKNATH Hindi F:9 F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

OPTICS OPTICS 

PRACTICAL

HEAT & 

THERMOD

YNAMICS

HEAT & 

THERMOD

YNAMICS 

ELECTRON

IC DEVICE 

& 

ELECTRON

IC DEVICE 

& 

ANALOG & 

DIGITAL 

ELECTRON

ANALOG & 

DIGITAL 

ELECTRON

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

FUNDAME

NTALS IN 

ORGANIC 

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

SEMICOND

UCTOR 

DEVICE & 

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

240762 MANIREVU LAKSHMI Telugu Pass B+ B A A+ A O B+ O A O A O

240763 YAGNAM JAYAKRISHNA Sanskrit F:4 C B+ F F B+ F B A B F B

240764 NENAVATH HIRYA VENKATESH 

NAIK

Telugu Pass A B B+ A+ B+ A+ A O B+ O B+
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SEMICOND

UCTOR 

DEVICE & 

Practicals

240762 MANIREVU LAKSHMI Telugu Pass

240763 YAGNAM JAYAKRISHNA Sanskrit F:4 A

240764 NENAVATH HIRYA VENKATESH 

NAIK

Telugu Pass O



NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-PA1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

THEORY 

OF PUBLIC 

ADMINIST

INDIAN 

ADMINIST

RATION-E

URBAN 

GOVERNAN

CE

INDIAN 

CONSTITU

TION

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

DATA BASE 

MANAGEM

ENT 

DATA BASE 

MANAGEM

ENT 

HISTORIC 

BUILDING 

CONSERVA

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

MEDIA 

LEKHAN

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

MOULANA 

ABUL 

KALAM 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240162 P MUBEENA URDU F:1 F C A A A A A

240163 BANDHAR VALLAMSETTY 

LAHARIKA

Sanskrit Pass B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ A

240164 YERUKULA RAMANJINAMMA Telugu Pass B+ B B+ C C B C

240165 GURRAM JAYASIMHA Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ B+ B+ B

240166 ATURU SATISH KUMAR REDDY Telugu F:1 P F B+ B+ B+ B+ C

240167 CHAKALI VANI Telugu Pass B+ B+ A+ A+ A A+ A

240168 SHAIK ASHFIYA ABDUL MUNAF URDU Pass A P B B B+ B+ B+

240170 MEDASARI BALAGANESH Telugu Pass C C B+ B B B+ C

240172 KHAJEE AFSAR Telugu Pass A B+ A A B+ A B

240173 VADDI VENU Telugu F:2 F F B+ C C B

240174 BASIREDDY INDRASENA REDDY Telugu Pass P C A A B+ A B

240175 GANUGULA PAVAN KUMAR Telugu Pass A C A A A A B

240178 DARSHAN H Hindi F:2 C F B+ C B B+ F

240179 Y NARASHIMHAMURTHY Telugu F:1 P P B B B B+ F A+

240180 KAMMARI SUBRAMANYAM Telugu Pass P B B+ B+ B+ A C

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-PS1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

POLITICAL 

INSTITUTI

ONS

INDIAN 

CONSTITU

TION

INDIAN 

GOVERNM

ENT

INDIAN 

FEDERAL 

SYSTEM

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

HISTORIC 

BUILDING 

CONSERVA

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

MEDIA 

LEKHAN

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

MOULANA 

ABUL 

KALAM 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240124 BESTHA BHASKAR Telugu Pass C C B+ A B A B

240126 MUSHTURU RAKSHITHA Telugu Pass B A A A A A A

240128 SANGAM CHARANTEJ Telugu Pass B C A B+ B B+ A

240129 SUNKESULA ALIYA SULTANA URDU Pass C C A A B A O

240131 NEELAGUNTAPALLI 

CHATHRAPATHI SHIVAJI

Telugu Pass P C B+ B+ B B+ B

240132 POOJARI CHINNA 

VISHWANATH

Telugu Pass O A A A B+ A A

240133 KUMMARA HARI Telugu Pass C C B+ B+ B B C

240134 MADIGA SIVA KUMAR Telugu Pass P P B+ B+ B B+ C

240137 CHINNALINGAPPA GARI 

PATHALINGAPPA

Hindi Pass B B A A B+ A A

240138 S CHANDNI URDU F:1 F C A A B+ A A+

240140 CHAKALI ADILAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass C C A A B A C

240143 BOYA BALAKRISHNA Telugu F:1 F C B+ B B B+ C

240145 PUJARI LOKESH NAIK Telugu Pass C C B+ B+ B B+ C

240147 MALA RAMANJI Telugu Pass P P A B+ B A C

240148 SAKE VENKATESH Telugu Pass O A A A B+ A B+

240149 MOOD SATYA NAIK Telugu Pass A C B+ B+ B+ A B+

240150 VARIMADUGU DILEEP KUMAR Telugu Pass B C B+ A B B+ C

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.

51Page No:



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

POLITICAL 

INSTITUTI

ONS

INDIAN 

CONSTITU

TION

INDIAN 

GOVERNM

ENT

INDIAN 

FEDERAL 

SYSTEM

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

HISTORIC 

BUILDING 

CONSERVA

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

MEDIA 

LEKHAN

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

MOULANA 

ABUL 

KALAM 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240151 GADIDALA INDU Telugu Pass B C A A B+ A C

240152 BANDARU NAGENDRA BABU Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ B A C

240154 MOTA MADHU Telugu F:2 B+ B F B+ F B C

240156 CHITRACHEDU DEEPASREE Telugu Pass A A+ A+ A+ A+ A O

240158 KOPPULA VAMSI Telugu Pass A+ A B+ A B+ B+ A

240160 GUNDALA NARASIMHULU Telugu F:1 B B B A F B C

240161 PONNIRU VISHNU PRIYA Telugu Pass B P A A B+ B+ B+
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-RE1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

RURAL 

DEVELOPM

ENT 

DEVELOPM

ENT OF 

INDIA & 

PUBLIC 

ECONOMIC

S

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

HISTORIC 

BUILDING 

CONSERVA

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

MOULANA 

ABUL 

KALAM 

WESTERN 

PHYLOSOP

HY

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240043 KONDAPPAGARI MANIDEEP Telugu Pass C C B B+ B+ B+ B+

240044 SOUDA MANOHAR Telugu Pass P C B B+ B+ B+ B+

240045 DOKKA YESHWANTH BABU Telugu Pass P B B B+ B B B+

240046 SODHANAPALLI NITHIN KUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:6 AB P AB AB AB AB AB

240047 BARU PRAKASH Hindi F:1 C B B A B+ B+ F

240048 BANDARU SURENDRA KUMAR Telugu Pass B P B A B+ B+ B+

240056 CHAKALI LOKESH BABU Telugu F:4 B+ P F F F F B+

240057 SAKRAPPA GARI CHARAN 

BASAVA

Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ B B+ B+

240059 MALYAM UJJENDRA Telugu Pass B+ C C B+ B B B

240061 YENUMULA CHARMI Telugu Pass B+ C B B B B A

240062 SETTI PALLI DINESH REDDY Telugu Pass C C B B+ B B C

240063 S SHAHIDA BEGUM URDU Pass B+ A A A B+ B A+

240064 BOYA DILEEP Telugu Pass B+ C B B+ B B B

240065 GUDISI VISHNU Telugu Pass A+ C A+ A A A A+

240066 GOLLA BHEEMESH Telugu F:1 B+ F B B B B B+

240067 AKULETI SANNA Telugu F:1 B C B F B B C

240068 YARRAGUNTA PAVAN KUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:7 F F F F F F F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

RURAL 

DEVELOPM

ENT 

DEVELOPM

ENT OF 

INDIA & 

PUBLIC 

ECONOMIC

S

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

HISTORIC 

BUILDING 

CONSERVA

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

MOULANA 

ABUL 

KALAM 

WESTERN 

PHYLOSOP

HY

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240069 ASADI SREEDHAR Telugu Pass C P B B+ B B B+

240070 URLA JAGADEESH KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ C C B+ B B C

240071 GUJJALA PAVANKUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B B+ B+ B+ A A

240072 GUJJALA RAVI Telugu F:1 P F B B B+ B B

240073 SAKE SAI KUMAR Telugu F:5 F F F F B+ B+ F

240076 KOMME VASANTH KUMAR Telugu Pass B C A B+ A A A

240077 KATTUBADI SATHYA NANDA Telugu F:1 P F B B+ B B C

240079 VANAGUDI SRUTHI Telugu Pass B+ C B+ A A B+ B+

240080 GUDI PATI NIZAMKARI 

JYOTHIRMAI

Telugu Pass B+ P B B+ B B A

240082 AVULADODDI MAHENDRA Telugu Pass B C B B+ B B B+
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-S2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

THEORETI

CAL 

DISCRETE 

THEORETI

CAL 

DISCRETE 

THEORETI

CAL 

CONTINUO

THEORETI

CAL 

CONTINUO

STATISTIC

AL 

METHODS

STATISTIC

AL 

METHODS 

INFERENTI

AL 

STATISTIC

INFERENTI

AL 

STATISTIC

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

240880 NAGELLA SIVA SATHYA RAHUL Telugu Pass O B+ O O O O O O O O A A+

240881 CHILAKA PAVAN KUMAR Sanskrit F:4 O B+ F O B F F F B+ O A A+

240882 BADE ADARSH Sanskrit F:3 A B+ B+ A A F A A B+ F B+ F

240883 CHINNAPPAIAH GARI LOHITH Telugu F:3 B+ B F O B+ A+ C F F A B+ O

240884 VARA KOWSALYA Telugu F:5 C B+ F A+ B+ A F F F F B+ A+

240885 SAKE VENKATASWAMY Telugu F:6 P B F A+ B+ F F F F A+ C F

240886 TALARI AHALYA Telugu F:2 B C B+ O B+ A+ B F B+ F B+ O

240887 CHINTALA VAMSIDHAR REDDY Telugu F:5 B+ B B+ A+ B F F F B+ F B+ F

240888 KANTAKAM SADIK VALI Sanskrit F:1 B+ B O A+ O A+ O A A A+ B+ F

240891 YAMPALAKU LAVA KUMAR Telugu F:5 B+ C F A+ B+ F B F F F A A+

240892 RAMAVATH GOWTHAMI Telugu F:6 A B B+ A F O B F F F F F

240893 RAMU GARI JYOTHI Sanskrit F:1 A B+ A+ O O O A+ F A O A A+

240894 ASPARI CHINNARI Telugu F:6 B C F A+ F F F F F A B+ A+

240895 BOMMA CHENNAKESAVA 

REDDY

Telugu F:1 A B A+ A+ B+ A B+ A A F A A+

240896 DASARI KOTESWARARAO Telugu F:3 B+ B A O B+ A+ B F A+ F B+ F

240897 KUMMARA RAVIKUMAR Telugu F:1 A+ B A+ O A+ O A+ A A F A A+

240898 KULURU TEJESWARA REDDY Telugu F:3 B+ B O A+ A+ A+ A+ F A+ F B+ F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

THEORETI

CAL 

DISCRETE 

THEORETI

CAL 

DISCRETE 

THEORETI

CAL 

CONTINUO

THEORETI

CAL 

CONTINUO

STATISTIC

AL 

METHODS

STATISTIC

AL 

METHODS 

INFERENTI

AL 

STATISTIC

INFERENTI

AL 

STATISTIC

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

OBJECT 

ORIENTED 

PROGRAM

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

240899 YANGAMUNI RACHANA YADAV Sanskrit Pass A B+ O O O O O O O O A+ O

240900 CHAKALI MEGHAMALA Telugu Pass A B A+ O B A+ A A+ A O B+ A+
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-SE1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

JACOBEAN 

LITERTURE

RESTORAT

ION 

LITERTURE

AUGUSTAN 

LITERTURE

ROMANTIC 

LITERTURE

MEDIA 

LEKHAN

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240181 CHAKALI SAMPATH Telugu F:1 F P C C C B B+

240182 CHEEMALA OMNATH Telugu Pass B+ B+ B B B B+ B+

240184 MOOD DEVENDRA NAIK Hindi Pass B+ B C C C B B

240185 MADIGA PRASHANTHI Telugu Pass B+ P B+ B+ B+ A C

240186 PULI NARASIMHUDU Telugu F:7 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

240187 MADIGA ARAVIND Telugu Pass B B A A A A A

240188 JANGAMA AJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B C B+ B+ B+ B+ A

240190 YALUNTLA SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass B+ B A+ A A A A+

240192 EGGIDi ARCHANA Telugu Pass A B A A A A A+

240193 SANNIRAPPA GARI 

PRAVEENKUMAR

Telugu F:2 F F P C C B B

240194 GAJULA MOHAMMAD MASOOD 

VALI

Telugu Pass P P C C C B B+

240196 MANJULA YAMINI Sanskrit Pass A A A A A A+ A+

240198 SAKE DHARANI Telugu Pass A A A A A A A

240200 KONERU RAMESH Hindi F:2 F F C B C B B

240201 PEGU NEELAVATHI Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B B+ B+ B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.

57Page No:



NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-SH1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

JANASANC

HARA AUR 

MADYAM

MEDIA 

LEKHAN

KAVYA 

SASTRA

BASHA 

VIGNAN

AN 

INTRODUC

TION TO 

DATA BASE 

MANAGEM

ENT 

DATA BASE 

MANAGEM

ENT 

MACRO 

ECONOMIC

S

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory

240235 MAHADLDAR THOUFIQ UMMAR Hindi F:1 C F A A A+ A+ B

240237 KONDAKAPU NISHANTH REDDY Hindi Pass C P A A A A+ B+

240239 DUDEKULA BABA FAKRUDDIN Hindi Pass B+ C A+ A+ A+ A+ B

240240 ANUMULA SREEHARSHA Hindi Pass C P B+ B+ A A C

240243 SHAIK BASHA Hindi Pass B B A+ A+ A A+ C

240244 NAYANI SREEHARI Hindi Pass B+ C B+ B B B B+ A

240245 VADDE VAMSI Hindi F:1 P F B+ A A+ A+ C

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-ST1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

PRACHEEN

A TELUGU 

SAHITYA 

ADHUNIKA 

TELUGU 

SAHITYA 

PRACHEEN

A 

KAVYAM-V

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240202 BINGI SREENATH Telugu Pass B C B B B B+ C

240203 DERANGULA DURGA SAI Telugu F:1 C F B B B B C

240206 CHEEMALA LIKHITHA Telugu Pass B C B+ B+ A A B+

240207 JADENI SUBHASHINI Telugu Pass B+ A B B B A A

240208 KARAMTHOD MAHESH NAIK Telugu Pass A+ B+ B B+ B+ A B+

240209 DODDAIAH GARI CHIDANANDA Telugu F:1 C F C B C B C

240210 RAMAVATH HEMANTH KUMAR 

NAIK

Telugu F:1 B F B+ B+ B+ A B

240211 SUGALI NAGARAJU NAIK Telugu Pass A B+ B+ B+ A A B+

240212 MOOLI VISHNU VARDHAN Telugu Pass A+ B+ A A A A+ B+

240213 MUKTHAPURAM CHANDRIKA Telugu Pass C P B+ B+ A A B+

240214 KAALOLLA PALLAVI Telugu Pass P B B B B B+ B+

240215 PASUPULETI KEERTHI Telugu F:1 P P B B B B F

240216 MANDLLI THARUN KUMAR Telugu Pass C C B B+ B B+ B

240217 ILLURU RAJKUMAR Telugu F:5 P F B F F AB AB

240218 CHAKALI SURESH Telugu Pass C P B B B A B

240219 KURUBA KRISHNA Telugu F:5 C F B F F F F

240220 CHAKALI ANIL Telugu F:1 C F C B C B B

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.

59Page No:



INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

BASIC 

ELECTRON

ICS

PRACHEEN

A TELUGU 

SAHITYA 

ADHUNIKA 

TELUGU 

SAHITYA 

PRACHEEN

A 

KAVYAM-V

ADHUNIKA 

KAVYAM-M

AHA 

MEDIEVAL 

INDIAN 

SOCIETY 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

240221 GADDAM MOHAN Telugu Pass B C B+ B B B+ B+

240222 TALARI MADHU Telugu Pass A P B B B B+ C

240223 BODEMMAGARI HANUMANTHU Telugu Pass B C B B+ B B B

240224 CHAKALI AJAY Telugu Pass P P C B B B+ B

240226 BESTHA VAMSI Telugu Pass C C B B+ B B+ C

240228 CHAKRAPPAGARI ANANDA RAJ Telugu F:1 P F B B C B B

240232 DODDI VISHNU Telugu F:6 P F F F F F F

240233 THALARI PRADEEP Telugu F:2 A B B B F B F
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NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-Z2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

INFORMAT

ION AND 

COMMUNI

INTRODUC

TION TO 

PUBLIC 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

ANIMAL 

DIVERSITY

-BIOLOGY 

PRINCIPLE

S OF 

GENETICS

PRINCIPLE

S OF 

GENETICS 

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

OLOGY

ANIMAL 

BIOTECHN

OLOGY 

EVOLUTIO

N & 

ZOOGEOG

EVOLUTIO

N & 

ZOOGEOG

ANALYTICA

L 

TECHNIQU

ANALYTICA

L 

TECHNIQU

METABOLI

SM

METABOLI

SM 

PRACTICAL

VASCULAR 

PLANTS

Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

241019 HARIJANA NANDINI Telugu Pass B+ A B A+ B A+ B+ O A+ O A A+

241020 SANNAYAPPAGARI SIVASANKAR 

PRASAD VARMA

Telugu F:4 A B+ C F B O B+ F B+ F B+ F

241021 EDIGA MAHESH GOWD Sanskrit Pass A+ C O O A O O O O O O O

241022 NELLI PAVITHRA Telugu Pass A B+ A A+ A O A+ O A+ O A+ A+

241023 JENNE SRAVANI Telugu Pass O A B+ O A O A+ O A+ O O A+

241024 VETTI GANESH Telugu F:3 A+ A C A+ B F A+ F A F A+ O

241025 SAJJANNAGARI 

BHARATHKUMAR YADAV

Telugu F:2 C B+ B A+ B O B A+ B+ F A F

241026 MALASAMUDRAM GUNASEKHAR Telugu F:5 P B C F B A+ F F B F B+ F

241028 KOMME KULLAYSWAMY Telugu Pass A B+ B+ O B+ O O O A O A+ O

241029 MANIPAKA ANITHAKUMARI Telugu Pass A+ B+ B+ O B+ O A O A O A O

241030 GOGULA LAKSHMI KALAVATHI Telugu Pass A+ B+ B O A A+ A+ O A O A+ O

241031 SINGANNAGARI NARENDRA Telugu F:1 A B+ B O A O B+ O B+ F A A+

241032 NAGU HARITHA Sanskrit Pass A A B+ O A O A O B+ O A+ A+

241034 SAKE MAHESH KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B O A O B O A F A+

241035 THAPILA PRAVALLIKA Telugu F:1 A B+ B A B+ O B F B+ A+ B+ O

241037 KOMMERU MAMATHA Telugu Pass A+ A+ A O O O O O A+ O O O

241039 PUJARI CHANUKYA Sanskrit F:3 A B B F B O C O B F B F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.

61Page No:



NOVEMBER-2024,III Sem-Z2H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

VASCULAR 

PLANTS 

PRACTICAL

Practicals

241019 HARIJANA NANDINI Telugu Pass

241020 SANNAYAPPAGARI SIVASANKAR 

PRASAD VARMA

Telugu F:4

241021 EDIGA MAHESH GOWD Sanskrit Pass

241022 NELLI PAVITHRA Telugu Pass

241023 JENNE SRAVANI Telugu Pass

241024 VETTI GANESH Telugu F:3

241025 SAJJANNAGARI 

BHARATHKUMAR YADAV

Telugu F:2

241026 MALASAMUDRAM GUNASEKHAR Telugu F:5

241028 KOMME KULLAYSWAMY Telugu Pass

241029 MANIPAKA ANITHAKUMARI Telugu Pass

241030 GOGULA LAKSHMI KALAVATHI Telugu Pass

241031 SINGANNAGARI NARENDRA Telugu F:1

241032 NAGU HARITHA Sanskrit Pass

241034 SAKE MAHESH KUMAR Telugu F:1 O

241035 THAPILA PRAVALLIKA Telugu F:1

241037 KOMMERU MAMATHA Telugu Pass

241039 PUJARI CHANUKYA Sanskrit F:3
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241040 HALIGERI VARALAKSHMI Telugu Pass A A A O B+ O A+ O O O O O

241042 RAMAIAH GARI SUNITHA Telugu Pass A B+ B+ O B+ O A+ O A A O A+

241043 KURUBA VENKATESH Telugu F:4 P B F F B F B A B F B+

241044 SOUDA ANILA Telugu F:2 A B C A+ A F A+ A+ B+ A F

241045 CHINAGANI BHARATH SAI 

VARDHAN

Telugu Pass O A A+ O A+ O O O O O A

241046 SADDALA SRINIVASULU Telugu F:1 A+ P C A+ B+ A+ B+ O B+ F B+

241047 KURUVA RAJU Telugu Pass C C B O B A+ A A+ A A+ B+ A+

241048 PANGA GANESH Telugu F:6 B B C F B+ F F F B F B+ F

241049 TALARI RADHIKA Telugu F:2 B B+ C F B+ A+ B+ O B+ O B+ F

241050 MALIGERI UPENDRA Telugu F:12 F F F F F F F F F F F F

241051 JAMBUGUMPALA KARTEEK Telugu F:3 C B C A B A+ B F B F F

241052 VANAJAKULA LAKSHMIPATHI Telugu F:1 P B+ B O B F B A B+ O A

241053 JENNE RAJANI Telugu Pass A B+ A O A O A O B+ O A+ A+

241054 SUNKARA GANESH Sanskrit F:1 C B B A+ B+ O B+ A+ B+ F B+

241055 BOYA SREEKANTH Telugu Pass O A O O O O O O O O O

241056 KURUBA VIDYASAGAR Telugu Pass A+ A+ B+ O A A+ A O A O A+ A+

241057 PERAVALI TIRUMALESU Telugu F:1 C B+ C A+ B+ O B F B+ O B+
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241040 HALIGERI VARALAKSHMI Telugu Pass

241042 RAMAIAH GARI SUNITHA Telugu Pass

241043 KURUBA VENKATESH Telugu F:4 A+

241044 SOUDA ANILA Telugu F:2 O

241045 CHINAGANI BHARATH SAI 

VARDHAN

Telugu Pass O

241046 SADDALA SRINIVASULU Telugu F:1 A+

241047 KURUVA RAJU Telugu Pass

241048 PANGA GANESH Telugu F:6

241049 TALARI RADHIKA Telugu F:2

241050 MALIGERI UPENDRA Telugu F:12

241051 JAMBUGUMPALA KARTEEK Telugu F:3 A+

241052 VANAJAKULA LAKSHMIPATHI Telugu F:1 O

241053 JENNE RAJANI Telugu Pass

241054 SUNKARA GANESH Sanskrit F:1 A

241055 BOYA SREEKANTH Telugu Pass O

241056 KURUBA VIDYASAGAR Telugu Pass

241057 PERAVALI TIRUMALESU Telugu F:1 O


